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Fantasy
Spovts

Trey Burton TE CHI GNB 121.10 7.57
Week 1 Y @
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vCHI 31958 19.97 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v ATL 4190 262 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 33930 21.21 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU 4570 286 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 341.60 21.35 *
QOdell Be(.:kham Jr. WR NYG vJAC 194.04 12.13 * Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 273.10 17.07 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vSFO 21500 1344 ~ Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvBUF 10570 6.61 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 27340 17.09 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VWAS 150.18 939 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 720 045 * Jack Doyle TE IND vCIN 4950 3.09 *
Matt Prater K DET vNYJ 12932 808 * Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 145.00 9.06 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU @NWE 9200 575 * Chandler Jones DL ARl VvWAS 100.00 6.25 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DEN 162.00 10.13 * Christian Kirksey LB CLE VvPIT 5200 325 *
Landon Collins DB NYG VvJAC 99.00 619 * Harrison Smith DB MIN vSFO 111.00 6.94 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL vBUF 17154 10.72 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 178.00 11.13
Aaron Jones RB GNB v CHI 160.40 10.03 Marlon Mack RB IND VvCIN 171.70 10.73
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO @MIN 0.00 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @ARI 183.00 11.44
Ty Montgomery RB BAL vBUF 6180 3.86 Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 151.20 9.45
Latavius Murray RB MIN vSFO 119.90 7.49 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 46.60 2.91
DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 48.90 3.06 Chris Godwin WR TAM @NOR 156.70 9.79
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 9480 5.93 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @IND 31.40 1.96
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 34162 2135 * Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 307.10 19.19 *
James Conner RB PIT @CLE 25450 1591 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 9570 598 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 109.40 6.84 * David Johnson RB ARI VWAS 22460 14.04 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 1160 073 * Devin Funchess WR CAR vDAL 10090 6.31 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 12840 8.03 * Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 98.30 6.14 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 280.70 17.54 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vSEA 163.32 1021 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvLAR 15960 998 * Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 10280 643 *
Just!n Tucker K BAL vBUF 160.00 10.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI Vv ATL 122.00 7.63 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN vSFO 12450 7.78 : Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NYG 5650 353 *
Alec Ogletree LB NYG vJAC 123.00 7.69 Kwon Alexander LB TAM @NOR 5400 338 *
Barry Church DB JAC @NYG 4400 275 * Kevin Byard DB TEN @MIA 11464 7.17 *
Sam Dar.nold QB NYJ @DET 20250 12.66 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 444.48 27.78
Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 150.00 9.38 Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 204.44 12.78
Matt Breida RB SFO @MIN 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB WAS @ARI 0.00 0.00
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 12540 7.84 Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 137.70 8.61
Jamgal Wil_liarr_15 RB GNB v CHI 99.90 6.24 Josh Gordon WR NWE vHOU 11820 7.39
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAC 5650 3.3 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @MIA 7110 4.44
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PHI 176.80 11.05 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR 103.50 6.47
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
JAnC:irewl-IIUCk . Sg g\ﬁ V@ %EB i?;-gé ig?g i Philip Rivers QB LAC VvKAN 307.02 19.19 *
oraan Howar . . Dalvin Cook RB MIN vSFO 136.20 8.51 *
Chr?stian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 334.00 20.88 i Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 162.20 10.14 *
ghrlsdThgmpl(son \F/?VBR \(\//\/ES ggF:K zgéég 1421-1713 i Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 136.30 852 *
randin Cooks . . Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 116.80 7.30 *
?dam TGhleIhen ¥VER I\G/I’I\INB v ii? ig;-ig 12-12 i Kenny Stills WR MIA VvTEN 11492 7.18 *
mmy Granam \Y . B *
Brandon McManus K DEN v SEA 106.00 6.63 * éﬁlﬁsRBu:SO\,lvzm -|£E '|\3/I|I':'\l \ébsc':l_?z 1;232 ;gg *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @OAK 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vTAM 9100 569 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI @GNB 11750 7.34 * "
Marcus Peters DB LAR @OAK 58.00 3.63 * i:;:fﬁg;; I|51|33 XV_?I\_S géﬁ: 10288 gig *
Josh Allen QB BUF @BAL 235.06 14.69 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 374.06 23.38
Carson Wentz QB PHI vATL  219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET vNYJ 24248 1516
Jeremy Hill RB  NWE v HOU 360 023 Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 229.78 14.36
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 6590 4.12 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 68.80 4.30
Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 5150 3.22 Charles Clay TE ARl VWAS 3040 1.90
Anthony Miller WR CHI @GNB 103.82 6.49 Eric Ebron TE IND VvCIN 19220 12.01
Roquan Smith LB CHI @GNB 139.00 8.69 Joey Bosa DL LAC vKAN 4250 2.66
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Mgrcus_ Mariota QB TEN @MIA 196.42 12.28 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 53.02 331 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN  @IND 78.60 491 i Kenyan Drake RB MIA vTEN 181.70 1136 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vPIT 21720 13.58 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 292.60 18.29 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 8870 554 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvATL 13340 834 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 257.00 16.06 : Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @MIN 76.10 476 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vKAN 11730 7.33 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CLE 24240 15.15 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 24510 1532 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 11070 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 12800 800 * Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 139.00 869 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @CAR 10750 6.72 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NYG 10950 6.84 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF @BAL 139.00 869 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL VBUF 10950 684 *
Derwin James DB LAC VvKAN 12450 7.78 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @BAL 124.00 7.75 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @IND 196.54 1228 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvSFO 313.82 19.61
Case Keenum QB DEN VvSEA 24920 1558 LeGarrette Blount RB DET vNYJ 84.60 5.29
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0.00 0.00 Devontae Booker RB DEN v SEA 72.90 4.56
Ryan Grant WR IND VvCIN 56.90  3.56 Eric Decker WR NWE v HOU 0.00 0.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL 15280 9.55 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAR 12440 7.78
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 19440 12.15 Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 79.90 4.99
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Mike Gesicki TE MIA VvTEN 31.20 1.95 Dan Bailey K MIN v SFO 99.00 6.19

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 317.32 19.83 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 142.30 8.89 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 110.30 6.89 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 212,60 1329 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 182.00 11.38 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 127.20 7.95 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vTAM 69.50 434 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 108.00 6.75 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR vDAL 14800 925 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA VvTEN 87.00 544 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 376.56 23.54
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 134.00 8.38
James White RB NWE vHOU 233.60 14.60
Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 87.20 5.45

Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 90.30 5.64
Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 80.20 5.01
Golden Tate WR PHI vATL 145.70 9.11
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN 19540 12.21 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 107.10 6.69 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 13340 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 271.70 16.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vPIT 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 148.00 9.25 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE VvPIT 96.50 6.03 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NYG 155.00 9.69 *
Eric Weddle DB BAL vBUF 71.00 4.44 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vJAC 267.16 16.70

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @OAK 65.50 4.09
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT 107.50 6.72
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 11540 7.21

D.J. Moore WR CAR vDAL 13550 847
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vJAC 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO @MIN 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Cam Newton QB CAR vDAL 306.60 19.16 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 96.30 6.02 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VvLAR 7150 447 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvCIN 201.00 1256 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 127.80 7.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 222.60 1391 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL 66.60 4.16 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vTAM 151.00 9.44 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN vSFO 4950 3.09 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 71.00 4.44 *
Budda Baker DB ARl vWAS 123.00 7.69 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @GNB 289.02 18.06
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 130.20 8.14

Rob Kelley RB WAS @ARI 0.80 0.05
Jordan Wilkins RB IND VvCIN 56.10 3.51
Julian Edelman WR NWE vHOU 171.42 10.71
Christian Kirk WR ARl vWAS 102.00 6.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 95.20 5.95
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Dak Prescott QB DAL @CAR 311.90 19.49 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 24850 1553 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 310.70 1942 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 221.90 13.87 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 249.40 1559 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 291.00 18.19 *
David Njoku TE CLE vPIT 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vHOU 138.00 863 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC vKAN 73.00 456 *
Sean Lee LB DAL @CAR 34.50 2.16 *
Karl Joseph DB OAK VvLAR 57.00 356 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvLAR 250.76 15.67
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vPIT 272.70 17.04

Nick Chubb RB CLE vVPIT 187.90 11.74
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 196.86 12.30
Danny Amendola WR MIA VvTEN 98.12 6.13
Mike Williams WR LAC vKAN 15880 9.93
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Trey Burton TE CHI VvSEA 121.10 7.57
Week 2 y
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIN 31958 19.97 *
;ay lgayll( head Eg ZC\;E g}:('\:/l 3;-?8 ;-gé Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 33930 21.21 *
ex burknea . . i *
Odell Beckham Jr.  WR NYG @DAL 194.04 1213 * Iﬁﬁ'd” gjlil';‘a” §§ f;; ﬁéf ;‘,ﬁ:gg ;122 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 215.00 13.44 * Davante Adams WR GNB vMIN 27310 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vCAR 27340 17.09 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 150.18 9.39 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vIND 9480 593 * *
Matt Prater K DET @SFO 12932 808 * ‘I:Aa;skoliocyrlgsby K one v@ JYSS 11238 382 *
Jadeveon Clowney ~ DL HOU @TEN 9200 575 * Chandler Jones DL ARl @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB vMIN 159.00 9.94 * Lavonte David LB TAM vPHI 13950 872 *
tandonJCOIilms gg SZLG ggm 132-(5)2 18-%2 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @GNB 111.00 6.94 *
amar Jackson . . Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @NOR 4542 284
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @CIN 5340 3.34 Marlon Mack RB IND @WAS 171.70 10.73
Aaron Jones RB GNB vMIN  160.40 10.03 Adrian Peterson RB WAS VvIND 183.00 11.44
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO vDET 0.00 0.00 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 10570 6.61
Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CIN 61.80 3.86 Corey Davis WR TEN VHOU 15120 9.45
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 119.90 7.49 Chris Godwin WR TAM VPHI 15670 9.79
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @CHI 162.00 10.13 Tyler Eifert TE CIN VBAL 3140 1.96
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
JAleX Sngth Sg \Ff)\ﬁs v :L\IADN ;gg-gg 12-32 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT 44448 2778 *
ames Conner v . - Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNWE 9570 598 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO 12540 7.84 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 22460 14.04 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN 9990 6.24 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 10090 6.31 *
AJ. Green WR CIN VvBAL 12840 803 * Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 9830 6.14 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 280.70 17.54 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vOAK 163.32 1021 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 159.60 9.98 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 160.00 10.00 * is: EE,ES{E" " ;E 'F\,IE,G g?:b, ig;:gg S:gg *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @GNB 12450 7.78 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO vDET 106.00 6.63 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT VvKAN 128.00 800 * Kwon Alexander LB TAM vPHI 54.00 338 *
Barry Church DB JAC vNWE 4400 275 * Kevin Byard DB TEN vHOU 11464 717 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ vMIA 20250 12.66 Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC 307.10 19.19
Jared Goff QB LAR VARl 34162 2135 Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvSEA 204.44 1278
Matt Breida RB SFO vDET 151.00 9.44 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BUF 15130 9.46
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vNWE 10940 6.84 Derrius Guice RB WAS vIND 0.00 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 1160 0.73 Sony Michel RB NWE @JAC 137.70 8.61
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @PIT 56.50  3.53 Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 11820 7.39
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCAR 176.80 11.05 0.J. Howard TE TAM v PHI 103.50 6.47
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 357.82 2236 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VKAN 37406 23.38 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vSEA 172.00 10.75 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 136.20 8.51 *
Chr?stian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 334.00 20.88 : Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 162.20 10.14 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS VIND 7110 444 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VvMIA 13630 852 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARl 20320 12.70 Jamison Crowder WR WAS VIND 68.80 430 *
?dam TGhlelhen ¥VER hGA:\INB @'\?I"\\IIB ig;-ig 12-[712 Kenny Stills WR MIA @NYJ 11492 7.18 *
mmy Granam \Y . B *
Brandon McManus K DEN vOAK 106.00 6.63 * Eﬁ'ﬁf;ﬁs"v’v‘ﬁ. ;E L”.'TN \,@ KGANNB 1;2:32 ;:gg x
Aaron Donald DL LAR vARlI 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCLE 91.00 569 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI VvSEA 11750 7.34 * *
Marcus Peters DB LAR VARl 5800 363 * i:;:f ;\(,):;T :5?3 XVTALS X'CN,E’R 102:88 ijg x
Josh Allen QB BUF VvLAC 23506 14.69 Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 307.02 19.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 24248 15.16
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vOAK 20530 12.83 Jameis Winston QB TAM VvPHI  229.78 14.36
EﬁSh?d Penny \F/%VBR giﬁ @r\?\?cl-‘ gi.gg ;‘iﬁ Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 116.80 7.30
en Hurns v . - Charles Clay TE ARl @LAR 30.40 1.90
Anthony Miller WR CHI vSEA 10382 6.49 Eric Ebron TE IND @WAS 19220 12.01
Roquan Smith LB CHI VvSEA 139.00 8.69 Joey Bosa DL LAC @BUF 4250 2.66
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Case Keenum QB DEN vOAK 249.20 1558  * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 313.82 1961 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBAL 78.60 4.91 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NYJ 181.70 11.36 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 217.20 1358 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VNYG 29260 1829 *
?hlrls Foiar:t wg gl\é\f géﬁ lgj-zg 12-?‘51 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 13340 834 *
yler Locke g . DeSean Jackson WR TAM v PHI 130.80 8.18 *
Mich'ael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 257.00 16.06 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vKAN 24240 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 24510 1532 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 11070 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARl 12800 800 * Robbie Gould K SFO vDET 139.00 869 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL vNYG 107.50 6.72 * Calais Campbell DL JAC vNWE 10950 6.84 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF vLAC 139.00 869 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL @CIN 109:50 6:84 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BUF 12450 7.78 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF vLAC 12400 7.75 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vBAL 19654 1228 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VvPHI  190.94 11.93
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VDET 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvKAN 0.00 0.00 LeGarrette Blount RB DET @SFO 84.60 5.29
Ryan Grant WR IND @WAS 56.90 3.56 Frank Gore RB MIA @NYJ 96.60 6.04
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @TAM 15280  9.55 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VvDET  76.10 4.76
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BUF 117.30 7.33 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 124.40 7.78
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Von Miller LB DEN vOAK 11550 7.22 Sean Lee LB DAL VvNYG 3450 2.16

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 317.32 19.83 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vLAC 11030 6.89 *
James White RB NWE @JAC 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 212.60 13.29 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 14570 9.11 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 127.20 7.95 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vCLE 69.50 434 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vCAR 108.00 6.75 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @TEN 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @ATL 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA @NYJ 87.00 5.44 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vCAR 376.56 23.54
Peyton Barber RB TAM v PHI 142.30 8.89
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 134.00 8.38
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNYG 182.00 11.38

Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 90.30 5.64
Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 172.10 10.76
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDET 90.20 5.64
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR vCLE 316.48 19.78 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 107.10 6.69 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vHOU 13340 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vKAN 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TAM 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 148.00 9.25 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE @NOR 96.50 6.03 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vNWE 155.00 9.69 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ vMIA 14050 8.78 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 267.16 16.70
Chris Carson RB SEA @CHI 19540 12.21
Duke Johnson RB CLE @NOR 107.50 6.72

Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 56.80 3.55
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 69.30 4.33
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO vDET 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 306.60 19.16 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN v OAK 96.30 6.02 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 7150 4.47 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvNWE 147.60 9.23 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 201.00 1256 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI vSEA 12780 7.99 *
Will Dissly TE SEA @CHI 3160 198 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCLE 151.00 9.44 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN @GNB 49.50 3.09 *
Joe Schobert LB CLE @NOR 127.00 7.94 *
Budda Baker DB ARI @LAR 123.00 7.69 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvSEA 289.02 18.06
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIA 130.20 8.14

Rob Kelley RB WAS vIND 0.80 0.05
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @WAS 56.10 3.51
Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 17142 10.71
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 95.20 5.95
Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 222.60 13.91
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 250.76 15.67 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 24850 15.53 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 310.70 1942 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 22190 1387 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 249.40 1559 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 291.00 18.19 *
David Njoku TE CLE @NOR 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC 138.00 8.63 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @BUF 73.00 456 *
Myles Jack LB JAC vNWE 12950 8.09 *
Karl Joseph DB OAK @DEN 57.00 3.56 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @NOR 272.70 17.04

Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNYG 311.90 19.49

Nick Chubb RB CLE @NOR 187.90 11.74
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 196.86 12.30
Danny Amendola WR MIA @NYJ 98.12 6.13
Mike Williams WR LAC @BUF 158.80 9.93
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BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic

Deshaun Watson
Corey Clement
Latavius Murray
Odell Beckham Jr.
Stefon Diggs
Julio Jones
Jordan Reed

Matt Prater
Jadeveon Clowney
Blake Martinez
Landon Collins
Jay Ajayi

Rex Burkhead
Aaron Jones
Jerick McKinnon
Ty Montgomery
Antonio Callaway
Bobby Wagner

QB
RB

HOU v NYG
PHI  vIND
MIN v BUF
NYG @HOU
MIN v BUF
ATL Vv NOR
WAS v GNB
DET v NWE
HOU v NYG
GNB @WAS
NYG @HOU
PHI  vIND
NWE @DET
GNB @WAS
SFO @KAN
BAL v DEN
CLE VvNYJ
SEA v DAL

355.70
71.10
119.90
194.04
215.00
273.40
94.80
129.32
92.00
159.00
99.00
41.90
45.70
160.40
0.00
61.80
111.80
162.00

BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar

Jared Goff

Matt Breida
James Conner
Kerryon Johnson
AJ. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Jared Cook
Justin Tucker
Danielle Hunter
T.J. Watt

Barry Church
Sam Darnold
Alex Smith
Leonard Fournette
Devonta Freeman
Jamaal Williams
Kelvin Benjamin
Calvin Ridley

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

LAR vLAC
SFO @KAN
PIT @TAM
DET v NWE
CIN @CAR
HOU v NYG
OAK  @MIA
BAL v DEN
MIN v BUF
PIT @TAM
JAC VvTEN
NYJ @CLE
WAS v GNB
JAC VvTEN
ATL Vv NOR
GNB @WAS
KAN v SFO
ATL Vv NOR

341.62
151.00
254.50
125.40
128.40
280.70
159.60
160.00
124.50
128.00

44.00
202.50
150.00
109.40

11.60

99.90

56.50
176.80

BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric

Andrew Luck
Jordan Howard
Christian McCaffrey
Chris Thompson
Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
Jimmy Graham
Brandon McManus
Aaron Donald
Khalil Mack
Marcus Peters
Josh Allen

Carson Wentz
Phillip Lindsay
Rashaad Penny
Geronimo Allison
Allen Hurns
Anthony Miller

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DL
LB
DB
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

IND @PHI
CHI  @ARI
CAR VvCIN
WAS v GNB
LAR vVvLAC
MIN v BUF
GNB @WAS
DEN @BAL
LAR vVvLAC
CHI  @ARI
LAR vVvLAC
BUF @MIN
PHI  vIND
DEN @BAL
SEA v DAL
GNB @WAS
DAL @SEA
CHI  @ARI

CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic

Andy Dalton
Giovani Bernard
Kareem Hunt

Chris Hogan

Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce
Randy Bullock
Demarcus Lawrence
Tremaine Edmunds
Derwin James
Case Keenum
Marcus Mariota
Le'Veon Bell

John Brown

Alshon Jeffery
Trey Burton

QB
RB

CIN @CAR
CIN @CAR
CLE VvNYJ

NWE @DET
SEA v DAL

NOR @ATL
KAN v SFO
CIN @CAR
DAL @SEA
BUF @MIN
LAC @LAR
DEN @BAL
TEN @JAC
PIT @TAM
BAL v DEN
PHI  vIND

CHI  @ARI

357.82
172.00
334.00

71.10
203.20
251.90
103.10
106.00
138.50
117.50

58.00
235.06
219.06
205.30

65.90

52.30

51.50
103.82

196.54
78.60
217.20
88.70
194.40
257.00
245.10
106.00
107.50
139.00
124.50
249.20
196.42
0.00
122.90
152.80
121.10

22.23
4.44
7.49

12.13

13.44

17.09
5.93
8.08
5.75
9.94
6.19
2.62
2.86

10.03
0.00
3.86
6.99

10.13

21.35
9.44
15.91
7.84
8.03
17.54
9.98
10.00
7.78
8.00
2.75
12.66
9.38
6.84
0.73
6.24
3.53
11.05

22.36
10.75
20.88
4.44
12.70
15.74
6.44
6.63
8.66
7.34
3.63
14.69
13.69
12.83
4.12
3.27
3.22
6.49

12.28
4.91
13.58
5.54
12.15
16.06
15.32
6.63
6.72
8.69
7.78
15.58
12.28
0.00
7.68
9.55
7.57
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Greg Zuerlein

K

LAR

DD BILLS - Deni Doljac

Aaron Rodgers
Saquon Barkley
Tevin Coleman
Todd Gurley
Davante Adams
Larry Fitzgerald
Tyler Eifert
Mason Crosby
Chandler Jones
Lavonte David
Harrison Smith
Tyrod Taylor
Marlon Mack
Adrian Peterson
Michael Crabtree
Corey Davis
Chris Godwin
Jack Doyle

0B
RB

GNB
NYG
ATL
LAR
GNB
ARI
CIN
GNB
ARI
TAM
MIN
CLE
IND
WAS
BAL
TEN
TAM
IND

v LAC

@WAS
@HOU
v NOR
v LAC
@WAS
v CHI
@CAR
@WAS
v CHI
v PIT

v BUF
v NYJ
@PHI
v GNB
v DEN
@JAC
v PIT
@PHI

DELI TITANS - Peter Deli

Patrick Mahomes
Carlos Hyde
David Johnson
Sony Michel
Devin Funchess
Emmanuel Sanders
0.J. Howard

Jake Elliott
DeForest Buckner
Kwon Alexander
Kevin Byard

Tom Brady
Javorius Allen
Austin Ekeler
Derrius Guice
Josh Gordon
Marvin Jones
Evan Engram

QB

KAN
JAC
ARI
NWE
CAR
DEN
TAM
PHI
SFO
TAM
TEN
NWE
BAL
LAC
WAS
NWE
DET
NYG

v SFO
v TEN
v CHI
@DET
v CIN
@BAL
v PIT
v IND
@KAN
v PIT
@JAC
@DET
v DEN
@LAR
v GNB
@DET
v NWE
@HOU

128.00

319.58
339.30
178.00
341.60
273.10
150.18

31.40
145.00
100.00
139.50
111.00

45.42
171.70
183.00
105.70
151.20
156.70

49.50

444.48
95.70
224.60
137.70
100.90
163.32
103.50
122.00
106.00
54.00
114.64
307.10
79.10
151.30
0.00
118.20
98.30
102.80

DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic

Ben Roethlisberger
Lamar Miller
Theo Riddick
Robby Anderson
Keelan Cole
Kenny Stills

Kyle Rudolph
Sam Ficken
Cameron Jordan
Kiko Alonso
Kenny Vaccaro
Philip Rivers
Matthew Stafford
Jameis Winston
Dalvin Cook
Doug Baldwin
Charles Clay
Eric Ebron

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

PIT
HOU
DET
NYJ
JAC
MIA
MIN
SEA
NOR
MIA
TEN
LAC
DET
TAM
MIN
SEA
ARI
IND

@TAM
v NYG
v NWE
@CLE
v TEN
v OAK
v BUF
v DAL
@ATL
v OAK
@JAC
@LAR
v NWE
v PIT

v BUF
v DAL
v CHI

@PHI

GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic

Kirk Cousins
Kenyan Drake
Ezekiel Elliott
Nelson Agholor
DeSean Jackson
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Rob Gronkowski
Robbie Gould
Larry Ogunjobi
Von Miller

Jordan Poyer
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Jimmy Garoppolo
Frank Gore
Marquise Goodwin
Jordy Nelson
Calais Campbell

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

MIN
MIA
DAL
PHI
TAM
PIT
NWE
SFO
CLE
DEN
BUF
TAM
SFO
MIA
SFO
OAK
JAC

v BUF
v OAK
@SEA
v IND

v PIT

@TAM
@DET
@KAN
v NYJ

@BAL
@MIN
v PIT

@KAN
v OAK
@KAN
@MIA
v TEN

374.06
162.20
86.20
136.30
74.10
114.92
119.40
13.00
91.00
146.00
67.00
307.02
242.48
229.78
136.20
116.80
30.40
192.20

313.82
181.70
292.60
133.40
130.80
242.40
110.70
139.00

71.50
115.50
124.00
190.94

53.02

96.60

76.10
124.40
109.50

8.00

19.97
21.21
11.13
21.35
17.07
9.39
1.96
9.06
6.25
8.72
6.94
2.84
10.73
11.44
6.61
9.45
9.79
3.09

27.78
5.98
14.04
8.61
6.31
10.21
6.47
7.63
6.63
3.38
7.17
19.19
4.94
9.46
0.00
7.39
6.14
6.43

23.38
10.14
5.39
8.52
4.63
7.18
7.46
0.81
5.69
9.13
4.19
19.19
15.16
14.36
8.51
7.30
1.90
12.01

19.61
11.36
18.29
8.34
8.18
15.15
6.92
8.69
4.47
7.22
7.75
11.93
3.31
6.04
4.76
7.78
6.84
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C.J. Mosley LB BAL vDEN 10950 6.84 David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 11590 7.24

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL vNOR 37656 2354 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM VvPIT 14230 8.89 *
James White RB NWE @DET 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 212.60 13.29 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vNYG 90.30 5.64 *
Golden Tate WR PHI VvIND 14570 911 =
Austin Hooper TE ATL vNOR 12650 791 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vNOR 108.00 6.75 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vNYG 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR VvCIN 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA v OAK 87.00 544 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 317.32 19.83
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 134.00 8.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 110.30 6.89
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 182.00 11.38
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 172.10 10.76
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vNYG 127.20 7.95

Dan Bailey K MIN v BUF 99.00 6.19
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 316.48 19.78 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vDEN 107.10 6.69 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 56.80 355 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vLAC 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vNYJ 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvIND 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vSFO 148,00 925 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE vNYJ 96.50 6.03 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vTEN 155.00 9.69 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ @CLE 140.50 8.78 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @HOU 267.16 16.70
Chris Carson RB SEA vDAL 19540 1221
Duke Johnson RB CLE vNYJ 10750 6.72
Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 133.40 8.34
Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 69.30 4.33
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @HOU 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Cam Newton QB CAR VvCIN 306.60 19.16 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 7150 4.47 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvTEN 147,60 9.23 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 201.00 1256 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI 127.80 7.99 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v SFO 9520 595 *
Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL 3160 198 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 151.00 9.44 *
Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM VvPIT 101.50 6.34 *
Joe Schobert LB CLE vNYJ 127.00 794 *
Budda Baker DB ARI v CHI 123.00 7.69 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @ARI 289.02 18.06
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 96.30 6.02
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @PHI 56.10 3.51
Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 171.42 10.71
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 69.90 4.37
Robert Woods WR LAR VvLAC 222,60 1391
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Blake Bortles QB JAC VvTEN 203.22 12.70 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 24850 1553 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 310.70 19.42 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CAR 183.30 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vPIT 249.40 1559 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vSFO 291.00 18.19 *
Jesse James TE PIT @TAM 69.30 4.33 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DET 138.00 8.63 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @LAR 73.00 456 *
Myles Jack LB JAC vTEN 12950 8.09 *
Justin Evans DB TAM VvPIT 7290 456 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 250.76 15.67
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvNYJ 27270 17.04

Nick Chubb RB CLE vNYJ 187.90 11.74
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 196.86 12.30

Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 22190 13.87
Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR 158.80 9.93
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Week 4 Greg Zuerlein K LAR v MIN 128.00 8.00
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 355.70 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 31958 19.97 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vBUF 160.40 10.03 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 33930 21.21 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @LAR 11990 749 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCIN 17800 11.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 194.04 12.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v MIN 341.60 21.35 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 215.00 1344 * Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 27310 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vCIN 27340 17.09 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 10570 6.61 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vBAL 11000 6.88 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 3140 196 *
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 12932 808 * Mason Crosb K GNB VBUF 14500 9.06 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU @IND 9200 575 * Chandler Jonis DL ARl VvSEA 100.00 625 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @ARI 16200 10.13 * Lavonte David LB TAM @CHI 13950 872 *
Landon Collins DB NYG vNOR  99.00 619 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @LAR 111.00 6.94 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TEN 4190 262 Josh Rosen QB ARl VSEA 15042 9.40
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vMIA 4570  2.86 Marlon Mack RB IND VHOU 171.70 10.73
Corey Clement RB PHI @TEN 7110 4.44 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 183.00 11.44
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO @LAC 0.00 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN v PHI 151.20 9.45
Ty Montgomery RB BAL @PIT 61.80 3.86 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvSEA 150.18 9.39
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @OAK 111.80 6.99 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CHI 156.70 9.79
Jordan Reed TE WAS 94.80 5.93 Jack Doyle TE IND VvHOU 4950 3.09
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR VvMIN 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 444.48 27.78 *
James Conner RB PIT VvBAL 25450 1591 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 9570 598 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vNYJ 10940 6.84 * David Johnson RB ARl VSEA 22460 1404 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 12840 803 * Sony Michel RB NWE vMIA 137.70 861 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 280.70 17.54 * Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 9830 6.14 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN  176.80 11.05 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN VKAN 163.32 1021 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vCLE 159.60 9.98 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 10350 6.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 160.00 10.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI @TEN 122.00 7.63 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @LAR 12450 7.78 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO @LAC 106.00 6.63 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT vBAL 12800 800 * Kwon Alexander LB TAM @CHI 5400 338 *
Barry Church DB JAC VvNYJ 4400 275 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU @IND 10500 656 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ @JAC 20250 12.66 Tom Brady QB NWE vMIA 307.10 19.19
Alex Smith QB WAS 150.00 9.38 Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 79.10 4.94
Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 151.00 9.44 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvSFO 151.30 9.46
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCIN 11.60 0.73 Derrius Guice RB WAS 0.00 0.00
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 12540 7.84 Devin Funchess WR CAR 100.90 6.31
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vBUF 99.90 6.24 Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 11820 7.39
Christian Kirk WR ARl VvSEA 102.00 6.38 Evan Engram TE NYG vNOR 102.80 6.43
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
g/litt;h Tr:biskyd Sg g:: v i:m if;g-gé ig-gg Philip Rivers QB LAC VvSFO 307.02 19.19 *
ordan Howar v . . Dalvin Cook RB MIN LAR 13620 851 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 20530 1283 * Lamar Miller RB HOU gIND 162.20 10.14 *
gerog}mg A”Ilson wg S’\\E v '\BXI\T Zgg-gg 12-% Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 13630 852 *
ranain Cooks v . . Keelan Cole WR JAC Vv NYJ 7410 463 *
?dam TGhielhen ¥VER hGA:\INB @éﬁs ig;-ig 12-[712 Kenny Stills WR MIA @NWE 11492 7.18 *
immy Graham v : . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN LAR 11940 7.46 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vKAN 106.00 6.63 * Sim Fickeﬁ K SEA gARI 13.00 081 *
JL':mlalll Caslfy DL TEN vPHI 92.00 575 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @NYG 91.00 569 *
Khalil Mac LB CHI vTAM 11750 7.34 * Kiko Alonso LB MIA NWE 146.00 9.13 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN vKAN 112.00 7.00 * Clayton Geathers DB IND S‘D HOU 9200 575 *
Josh Allen QB BUF @GNB 235.06 14.69 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vBAL 374.06 23.38
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 24248 15.16
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 334.00 20.88 Jameis Winston QB TAM @CHI 229.78 14.36
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @ARI 65.90 4.12 Theo Riddick RB DET @DAL 8620 5.39
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 7110 4.44 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 116.80 7.30
Allen Hurns WR DAL VvDET 5150 3.22 Charles Clay TE ARl VSEA 3040 1.90
Anthony Miller WR CHI vTAM 103.82 6.49 Eric Ebron TE IND VvHOU 19220 12.01
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @ATL 196.54 1228 ~* Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 31382 1961 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 7860 491 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 181.70 11.36 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 21720 1358 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 29260 1829 *
io:m ErO\{(vnn wg gé; gigl igi-zg 1;-?2 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TEN 13340 834 *
yler Locke g . DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 130.80 8.18 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 257.00 16.06 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vBAL 24240 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 24510 1532 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vVMIA 11070 6.92 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @ATL 106.00 6.63 * Robbie Gould K SFO @LAC 139.00 869 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL vDET 10750 6.72 * Calais Campbell DL JAC S‘DNYJ 109.50 6.84 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF @GNB 139.00 8.69 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL @PIT 10950 6.84 *
Derwin James DB LAC vSFO 12450 7.78 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @GNB 124.00 7.75 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vKAN 24920 1558 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 190.94 11.93
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vPHI 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @LAC 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL 0.00 0.00 Frank Gore RB MIA @NWE 96.60 6.04
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 88.70 554 Alfred Morris RB SFO @LAC 66.10 4.13
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @TEN 152.80 9.55 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @LAC  76.10 4.76
Trey Burton TE CHI VvTAM 12110 7.57 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VCLE 12440 7.78
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Larry Ogunjobi DL CLE @OAK 7150 4.47 Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 69.30 4.33

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL vCIN 376.56 2354 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 110.30 6.89 *
James White RB NWE v MIA 233.60 1460 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 212,60 1329 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 90.30 5.64 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 172.10 10.76 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vCIN 126.50 791 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvCIN 108.00 6.75 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @IND 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA @NWE 87.00 5.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 317.32 19.83
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 142.30 8.89
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 134.00 8.38
Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 182.00 11.38
Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 14570 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 127.20 7.95

Dan Bailey K MIN  @LAR 99.00 6.19
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 19540 12.21 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 107.10 6.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vBAL 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 22230 13.89 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 148.00 9.25 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE @OAK 96.50 6.03 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vNYJ 15500 9.69 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ @JAC 140.50 8.78 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 267.16 16.70
Duke Johnson RB CLE @OAK 107.50 6.72
Dion Lewis RB TEN v PHI 133.40 8.34

Bilal Powell RB NYJ @JAC 56.80 3.55
Randall Cobb WR GNB v BUF 69.30 4.33
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND VvHOU 357.82 22.36 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN v KAN 96.30 6.02 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v CLE 7150 447 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 201.00 1256 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI vTAM 12780 7.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 222.60 1391 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @NYG 69.50 4.34 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @NYG 151.00 9.44 *
Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM @CHI 101.50 6.34 *
Darius Leonard LB IND vHOU 208.00 13.00 *
Budda Baker DB ARl VvSEA 123.00 7.69 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 130.20 8.14
Jordan Wilkins RB IND vHOU 56.10 3.51

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvNYJ 147,60 9.23
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 171.42 10.71
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 69.90 4.37
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 95.20 5.95
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE @OAK 272.70 17.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 24850 1553 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 310.70 19.42 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @ATL 183.30 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 249.40 1559 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 291.00 18.19 *
David Njoku TE CLE @OAK 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 138.00 8.63 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC vSFO 73.00 456 *
Myles Jack LB JAC vNYJ 12950 8.09 *
Justin Evans DB TAM @CHI 7290 456 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvNYJ 203.22 12.70
Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 250.76 15.67

Nick Chubb RB CLE @OAK 187.90 11.74
Derrick Henry RB TEN v PHI 196.86 12.30

Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 22190 13.87
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 158.80 9.93
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Greg Zuerlein K LAR SEA 128.00 8.00
Week 5 g @
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vDAL 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 319.58 19.97 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI v MIN 4190 262 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 33930 21.21 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 160.40 10.03 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 341.60 2135 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @CAR 19404 1213 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NOR 183.00 11.44 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 21500 13.44 * Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 273.10 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 27340 17.09 * Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 151.20 9.45 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 9480 593 * Geoff Swaim TE DAL @HOU 4420 276 *
Matt Prater K DET vGNB 129.32 8.08 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 14500 9.06 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU v DAL 92.00 575 * Chandler Jones DL ARl @SFO 100.00 6.25 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA vLAR 16200 1013 * Blake Martinez LB GNB @DET 159.00 994 *
Landon Collins DB NYG @CAR 99.00 6.19 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 111.00 694 *
Corey Clement RB  PHI v MIN 7110 4.44 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 178.00 11.13
Ronald Jones I RB  TAM 1770 111 Marlon Mack RB IND @NWE 171.70 10.73
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO VARI 0.00 0.00 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 10570 6.61
Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CLE 6180 3.86 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 150.18 9.39
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 119.90 7.49 Chris Godwin WR TAM 156.70 9.79
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vBAL 111.80 6.99 Cameron Brate TE TAM 79.90 4.99
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvATL 110.00 6.88 Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 4950 3.09
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 34162 2135 * Tom Brady QB NWE vIND 307.10 19.19 *
James Conner RB PIT VvATL 25450 1591 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 9570 598 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 1160 073 * David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 22460 14.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vOAK 24850 1553 * Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 137.70 8.61 *
AJ. Green WR CIN VvMIA 12840 803 * Marvin Jones WR DET VGNB 9830 6.14 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vDAL 280.70 1754 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 163.32 1021 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 159.60 9.98 * Evan Engram TE NYG @CAR 102.80 643 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 160.00 10.00 * Jake Elliott K PH VMIN 12200 7.63 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @PHI 12450 7.78 * DeForest Buckner DL SFO VARI  106.00 6.63 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT VvATL 12800 800 * Joe Schobert LB CLE vBAL 127.00 7.94 *
Donte Jackson DB CAR vNYG 9200 575 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU vDAL 10500 656 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ vDEN 20250 1266 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VJAC 44448 27.78
Alex Smith QB WAS @NOR 150.00 9.38 Javorius Allen RB BAL @CLE 79.10 4.94
Matt Breida RB SFO vARlI  151.00 9.44 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvOAK 15130 9.46
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v DAL 9.80 0.61 Derrius Guice RB WAS @NOR 0.00 0.00
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 12540 7.84 Devin Funchess WR CAR vNYG 10090 6.31
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvJAC 291.00 18.19 Josh Gordon WR NWE VIND 11820 7.39
Christian Kirk WR ARl @SFO 102.00 6.38 0.J. Howard TE TAM 103.50 6.47
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
gs_rlfonLW;mZ Sg EE:\I V@ '\lfll\'(\lJ 532'22 ig-gg Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvATL 374.06 23.38 *
illip Lindsay : . Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 13620 851 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NYG 334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vDAL 16220 10.14 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 71.10 4.44 * i *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 20320 1270 * E;’;‘%f Z'ﬂ,“;'“ wi ffé g‘,éf,\, 1%2:28 Z:gg *
?dam TGhielhen ¥VER hGA:\INB gg; ig;-ig 12-[712 Kenny Stills WR MIA @CIN 11492 7.18 *
immy Graham : . Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 19220 1201 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @NYJ 106.00 6.63 * Chris Boswell K PIT VATL 93.08 582 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN @BUF 9200 575 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vWAS 91.00 569 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @SEA 161.00 10.06 * Kiko Alonso LB MIA @CIN 146.00 9.13 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN @NYJ 11200 7.00 * Damontae Kazee DB ATL @PIT 106.00 6.63 *
Josh Allen QB BUF VvTEN 23506 14.69 Philip Rivers QB LAC vOAK 307.02 19.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 289.02 18.06 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvGNB 24248 15.16
Jordan Howard RB  CHI 172.00 10.75 Jameis Winston QB TAM 229.78 14.36
Rashaad Penny RB SEA VLAR 6590 4.12 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 204.44 12.78
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 5230 3.27 Robby Anderson WR NYJ VDEN 136.30 852
Anthony Miller WR CHI 103.82 6.49 Charles Clay TE ARl @SFO 3040 1.90
Khalil Mack LB CHI 11750 7.34 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 11940 7.46
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
/Izndy DaIFt|ont Sg glLNE v '\BAXE ;23-23 ig;g Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 31382 1961 *
areem Hun v . - Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 181.70 11.36 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v MIN 105.80 6.61 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 292.60 1829 *
John Brown WR BAL @CLE 12290 768 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvMIN 13340 834 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vMIN 15280 955 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 12440 7.78 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 257.00 16.06 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  VATL 24240 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 24510 15.32 * i *
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU vDAL 170.00 10.63 * ﬁﬁ’;b‘fg"gﬁﬁ.ﬁs“ ;E QﬁvoE XL\NR[T iég:gg Sjgﬁ x
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @HOU 107.50 6.72 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @KAN 10950 6.84 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF vTEN 139.00 869 * Demario Davis LB NOR vWAS 13400 838 *
Derwin James DB LAC vOAK 12450 7.78 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF vTEN 12400 7.75 *
Mallrcus Mariota QB TEN @BUF 196.42 12.28 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 190.94 11.93
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvATL 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VARI 53.02 3.31
Gioyani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 78.60 4.91 Frank Gore RB MIA @CIN 96.60 6.04
Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 88.70 554 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 130.10 8.13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VvLAR 19440 1215 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VARI 76.10 4.76
Trey Burton TE CHI 12110 757 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 130.80 8.18
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C.J. Mosley LB BAL @CLE 109.50 6.84 Justin Evans DB TAM 7290 456

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 37656 2354 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTEN 11030 6.89 *
James White RB NWE vIND 233.60 1460 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vOAK 212,60 1329 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v DAL 90.30 5.64 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 17210 10.76 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PIT 126.50 7.91 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 108.00 6.75 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vDAL 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR vNYG 148.00 925 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA @CIN 87.00 5.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvLAR 317.32 19.83
Peyton Barber RB TAM 142.30 8.89
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 134.00 8.38
Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 182.00 11.38
Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 145.70 9.11
Taywan Taylor WR TEN @BUF 7110 4.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v DAL 127.20 7.95
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 316.48 19.78 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 13340 834 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vDEN 56.80 355 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvATL 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vJAC 14800 925 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE vBAL 96.50 6.03 *
Fred Warner LB SFO VARI 130.00 8.13 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ vDEN 14050 878 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @CAR 267.16 16.70
Chris Carson RB SEA VvLAR 19540 1221
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 107.10 6.69
Mike Davis RB SEA VvLAR 119.90 7.49
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 10750 6.72
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO VARI 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Cam Newton QB CAR VvNYG 306.60 19.16 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 7150 4.47 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 147.60 9.23 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU v DAL 4890 3.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vIND 171.42 10.71 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 222.60 1391 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @SFO 57.30 3.58 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vWAS 151.00 9.44 *
Mario Addison DL CAR VvNYG 68.00 425 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @NWE 208.00 13.00 *
Budda Baker DB ARl @SFO 123.00 7.69 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @NWE 357.82 22.36
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 96.30 6.02
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 69.90 4.37

T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 201.00 12.56
Allen Robinson WR CHI 127.80 7.99
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 9520 5.95
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 203.22 12.70 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 196.86 12.30 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 310.70 1942 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN v MIA 22190 1387 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v MIA 183.30 11.46 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 176.80 11.05 *
David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v IND 138.00 8.63 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB @DET 82.00 5.13 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @KAN 129.50 8.09 *
Tre Boston DB ARl @SFO 94.00 5.88 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 250.76 15.67
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vBAL 27270 17.04

Nick Chubb RB CLE vBAL 187.90 11.74
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 109.40 6.84
Mike Evans WR TAM 249.40 15.59
Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 158.80 9.93
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Greg Zuerlein K LAR DEN 128.00 8.00
Week 6 g @
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 31958 19.97 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 151.30 946 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 33930 21.21 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vSFO 160.40 10.03 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 178.00 11.13 *
Odell Be(.:kham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 194.04 12.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 341.60 21.35 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vARlI 21500 13.44 = Davante Adams WR GNB vSFO 27310 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 27340 17.09 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @ATL 156.70 9.79 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v CAR 9480 593 * Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 69.30 433 *
Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 8300 519 * Mason Crosby K GNB VvSFO 14500 9.06 *
Jadeveon Clowney ~ DL HOU vBUF 9200 575 * Chandler Jones DL ARl @MIN 100.00 6.25 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @OAK 162.00 10.13 * Blake Martinez LB GNB vSFO 159.00 994 *
Landon Collins DB NYG vPHI 99.00 619 * Harrison Smith DB MIN VARl 111.00 694 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @NYG 4190 262 Marlon Mack RB IND @NYJ 17170 10.73
Corey Clement RB PHI  @NYG 7110 4.44 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vCAR 183.00 11.44
Chris Ivory RB BUF @HOU 7150 4.47 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 105.70 6.61
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @ATL  17.70 111 Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 151.20 9.45
JAertlck'MéKllrnon \F/?VBR ifg @&'\éB 112-38 g-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIN 150.18 9.39
ntonio Callaway v . : D.J. Moore WR CAR @WAS 13550 8.47
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 66.60 4.16 Jack Doyle TE IND @NYJ 4950 3.09
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 34162 2135 * Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 307.10 19.19 *
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 25450 1591 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 9570 598 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 24850 1553 * David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 22460 14.04 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VPIT 12840 803 * Sony Michel RB NWE VKAN 137.70 861 *
Tyreek Hill - WR KAN @NWE 291.00 1819 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vKAN 11820 7.39 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vBUF 280.70 1754 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN VvLAR 163.32 1021 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VSEA 159.60 9.98 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 10350 647 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 160.00 10.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NYG 122.00 7.63 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN vARI 12450 778 * Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM @ATL 101.50 6.34 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT @CIN 128.00 800 * Joe Schobert LB CLE VvLAC 127.00 7.94 *
Donte Jackson DB CAR @WAS 9200 575 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU vBUF 10500 656 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ VvIND 20250 12.66 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 444.48 27.78
Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 151.00 9.44 Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 79.10 4.94
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vBUF 9.80 061 Derrius Guice RB WAS vCAR 0.00 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 11.60 0.73 Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 10090 6.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 12540 7.84 Marvin Jones WR DET 98.30 6.14
Christian Kirk WR ARl @MIN 102.00 6.38 Evan Engram TE NYG v PHI 102.80 6.43
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvPIT 8340 521 Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN 110.00 6.88
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NYG 219.06 1369 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 229.78 1436 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 172.00 10.75 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIA 204.44 12.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vLAR 205.30 12.83 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARI 136.20 8.51 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 334.00 20.88 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 116.80 7.30 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 20320 1270 * Keelan Cole WR JAC @DAL 7410 463 *
leamRTziellei? ¥VER m:s v ﬁg: ﬁé-zg 13-[712 Kenny Stills WR MIA VCHI 11492 7.18 *
yle Rudolp v . . Eric Ebron TE IND @NYJ 19220 1201 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v LAR 106.00 6.63 * Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN 93.08 5.82 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN vBAL 9200 575 * Carlos Dunlap DL CIN VPIT 80.00 500 *
Khalil Mack LB CH @MIA 11750 7.34 * Kiko Alonso LB MIA vCHI 14600 9.13 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN vLAR 11200 7.00 * Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS vCAR 11400 7.13 *
Josh Allen QB BUF @HOU 235.06 14.69 Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 307.02 19.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIA 289.02 18.06 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 374.06 23.38
Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 71.10 4.44 Matthew Stafford QB DET 242.48 15.16
Geronimo Allison WR GNB v SFO 5230 3.27 Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 16220 10.14
Robby Anderson WR NYJ VIND 136.30 8.52 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @OAK 65.90 4.12
Anthony Miller WR CHI @MIA 103.82 6.49 Charles Clay TE ARl  @MIN 30.40 1.90
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 15120 9.45 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VSFO 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
/Izndy DaIFt|ont Sg glLNE v ElATC ;23-23 ig;g Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARl 31382 1961 *
areem Hun v : . Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 181.70 1136 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @NYG 10580 6.61 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvJAC 29260 1829 *
John Brown WR BAL @TEN 12290 7.68 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 130.80 8.18 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NYG 15280 955 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK VSEA 12440 7.78 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 19440 1215 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN 24240 15.15 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 24510 1532 * ; *
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU vBUF 170.00 10.63 * ﬁ?ifs’ﬁﬂtﬁf,“k' ;E #‘.‘;A,/\,E x EQE' ﬂ%g S:gi x
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL vJAC 107.50 6.72 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @DAL 10950 6.84 *
Tremgine Edmunds LB BUF @HOU 139.00 8.69 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL @TEN 10950 6.84 *
Derwin Jamfes DB LAC @CLE 124.50 7.78 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @HOU 124.00 7.75 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vBAL 19642 1228 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @ATL 190.94 11.93
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @GNB 53.02 331
Giovani Berngrd RB CIN VvPIT 78.60 4.91 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 130.10 8.13
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 86.70  5.42 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 13340 8.34
Michael Thomas WR NOR 257.00 16.06 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvTAM 150.80 9.43
Trey Burton TE CHI @MIA 12110 757 Robbie Gould K SFO @GNB 139.00 8.69
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Demario Davis LB NOR 134.00 8.38 Justin Evans DB TAM @ATL 7290 456

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 37656 2354 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 110.30 6.89 *
James White RB NWE vKAN 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 212.60 13.29 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 182.00 11.38 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v BUF 90.30 564 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vTAM 12650 791 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vTAM 108.00 6.75 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vBUF 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @WAS 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA v CHI 87.00 544 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 317.32 19.83
Mark Ingram RB NOR 134.00 8.38
Alfred Morris RB SFO @GNB 66.10 4.13
Kenny Golladay WR DET 172.10 10.76
Golden Tate WR PHI  @NYG 14570 9.11
Taywan Taylor WR TEN vBAL 7110 4.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vBUF 127.20 7.95
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 267.16 16.70 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 19540 1221 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VIND 56.80 355 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vLAC 177.62 1110 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @NWE 148.00 9.25 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE VvLAC 96.50 6.03 *
Nick Vigil LB CIN VvPIT 87.00 544 =
Jamal Adams DB NYJ VvIND 14050 8.78 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 316.48 19.78
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 107.10 6.69
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 119.90 7.49
Duke Johnson RB CLE vLAC 10750 6.72
Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 13340 8.34
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO @GNB 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 357.82 22.36 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 7150 447 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 147.60 9.23 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vKAN 171.42 1071 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 127.80 7.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 222.60 1391 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @MIN 57.30 3.58 *
Cody Parkey K CHI @MIA 122,00 7.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI @MIA 9260 579 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @NYJ 208.00 13.00 *
Budda Baker DB ARI @MIN 123.00 7.69 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvIND 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN VvLAR 96.30 6.02
Keke Coutee WR HOU v BUF 48.90 3.06
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 69.90 4.37

T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 201.00 12.56
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 95.20 5.95
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE vLAC 27270 17.04 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 196.86 1230 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 22190 1387 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 183.30 11.46 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 249.40 1559 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 176.80 11.05 *
David Njoku TE CLE vLAC 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vKAN 138.00 863 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB vSFO 82.00 5.13 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @DAL 129.50 8.09 *
Tre Boston DB ARl @MIN 94.00 5.88 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @DAL 203.22 12.70
Derek Carr QB OAK VvSEA 250.76 15.67

Nick Chubb RB CLE vLAC 187.90 11.74
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 109.40 6.84
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 310.70 19.42
Mike Williams WR LAC @CLE 158.80 9.93
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Week 7 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @JAC 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 35570 2223 * Joe Flacco QB BAL VvNOR 15140 9.46 *
iortte_y Sfrrent Eg E/:”c v ?éﬁ lﬁég g-jg Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 33930 21.21 *
ustin ekeler v . - Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 34160 21.35 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 194.04 12.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvBUF 171.70 10.73 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NYJ 21500 1344 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL VNOR 10570 6.61 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNYG 27340 17.09 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vCLE 156.70 9.79 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 9480 593 * Trey Burton TE CHI VvNWE 121.10 757 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 83.00 5.19 * Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 151.00 9.44 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU @JAC 9200 575 * Chandler Jones DL ARl VvDEN 100.00 625 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vHOU 155.00 9.69 * Jordan Hicks LB PHI VvCAR 103.00 6.44 *
Landon Collins DB NYG @ATL  99.00 6.19 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @NYJ 111.00 694 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vCAR 4190 262 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 319.58 19.97
Peyton Barber RB TAM vCLE 14230 8.89 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vDAL 183.00 11.44
Aaron Jones RB  GNB 160.40 10.03 Davante Adams WR GNB 273.10 17.07
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM v CLE 1770 111 Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 15120 9.45
Jerick McKinnon RB  SFO VLAR 0.00 0.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VvDEN 150.18 9.39
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 66.60 4.16 D.J. Moore WR CAR @PHI 13550 8.47
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 162.00 10.13 Blake Martinez LB GNB 159.00 9.94
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VCIN 44448 2778 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vLAR 151.00 9.44 ~ David Johnson RB ARl VDEN 22460 14.04 *
'IZEJrrxgn Johnson \F/?VBR EE\IT ghKA/L/?v 132-28 ;-gg Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 13770 861 *
-J. Green - - Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 11820 7.39 *
Tyreek Hill - WR KAN VvCIN  291.00 1819 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 163.32 1021 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 280.70 1754 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 257.00 16.06 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @KAN 8340 521 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL vNOR 160.00 10.00 * E;s: EE.ﬂS{f‘ " ;E 'F\:LG ? CAATIFE ig;:gg %‘2 x
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @NYJ 12450 7.78 * Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM vCLE 10150 6.34 *
Kwon Alexander LB TAM vCLE 5400 338 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvCIN 13800 863 *
Donte Jackson DB CAR @PHI 92.00 575 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU @JAC 10500 656 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ vMIN 20250 12.66 Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 196.54 12.28
James Conner RB PIT 254.50 15.91 Javorius Allen RB BAL VNOR 79.10 4.94
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @JAC 9.80 061 Derrius Guice RB WAS v DAL 0.00 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNYG 1160 0.73 Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 95.70 5.98
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvTEN 24850 1553 Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 100.90 6.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl vDEN 10200 6.38 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VLAR  76.10 4.76
Jared Cook TE OAK 159.60 9.98 0.J. Howard TE TAM VCLE 10350 6.47
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
JCaﬁon FV|VentZd Sg E:ll v ECVF; i%g-gg ig-gg Jameis Winston QB TAM VvCLE 229.78 1436 *
oraan Howar v . . Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvNWE 204.44 1278 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 20530 12.83 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 11990 7.49 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 334.00 20.88 * Keelan Cole WR JAC v HOU 7410 4.63 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 203.20 1270 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vMIN 61.70 3.86 *
Qd?mRTzlﬁler? ¥VER m:s gmj ﬁé-zg 13-[712 Kenny Stills WR MIA VDET 11492 7.18 *
yleé Rudolp E E Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 19220 12.01 *
Brandon McManus K~ DEN @ARI 10600 6.63 * Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL vNYG  29.00 1.81 *
i/lur:telhlﬁasey 3; EEI\FI ghﬁg gg-gg 2-12 Carlos Dunlap DL CIN @KAN 80.00 500 *
att Milano . . Kiko Alonso LB MIA vDET 146.00 9.13 *
Ju'stin Simmons DB DEN @ARI 112,00 7.00 * Jaquiski Tartt DB SFO VvLAR 4500 2.81 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vNWE 289.02 18.06 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvTEN 307.02 19.19
Chris Thompson RB WAS vDAL 7110 4.44 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 374.06 23.38
Se;ct))nToC;’-\lllson wg S$I? N 12228 gg Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 24248 15.16
obby Anderson v . : Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NYJ 13620 851
Anthony Miller WR CHI v NWE 103.82 6.49 Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 162.20 10.14
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 15120 9.45 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 116.80 7.30
Khalil Mack LB CHI vNWE 11750 7.34 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 307.10 19.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 313.82 1961 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNYG 178.00 11.13 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDET 181.70 11.36 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 217.20 13.58 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 29260 18.29 *
John Brown WR BAL VvNOR 12290 7.68 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI VCAR 13340 834 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vCAR 15280 955 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 130.80 818 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 9830 6.14 = Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VNYG 150.80 9.43 *
Travis Kelcg TE KAN vCIN 24510 15.32 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vCLE 79.90 4.99 *
JGreg E‘Ueriieln EL IéﬁRF gﬁ\‘FDO 123-88 i-gg i Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 117.00 731 *
erry Hughes . . Geno Atkins DL CIN @KAN 7500 469 *
Tremglne Edmunds LB BUF @IND 139.00 8.69 * Demario Davis LB NOR @BAL 134.00 838 *
Derwin Jamfes DB LAC vTEN 12450 7.78 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @IND 124.00 7.75 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @LAC 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VLAR 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND VvBUF 130.10 8.3
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @KAN 78.60 4.91 Jordy Nelson WR OAK 124.40 7.78
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI vCAR 10580 6.61 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 242.40 15.15
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 194.40 12.15 Albert Wilson WR MIA VvDET 8528 5.3
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @BAL  86.70 542 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 11070 6.92

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 13/34



www.rtsports.com
Croat Football Pool 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 7:40pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Frank Clark DL SEA 98.00 6.13 Tre Boston DB ARI vDEN 94.00 5.88

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNYG 37656 2354 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 134.00 8.38 *
James White RB NWE @CHI 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vTEN 212.60 13.29 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 17210 10.76 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vCAR 14570 9.11 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vNYG 12650 791 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @NYJ 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @JAC 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @PHI 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA VvDET 87.00 5.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 317.32 19.83
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 110.30 6.89
Jalen Richard RB OAK 126.80 7.93

Ito Smith RB ATL VvNYG 8490 531
Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 182.00 11.38

Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 90.30 5.64
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 127.20 7.95
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Eli Manning QB NYG @ATL 267.16 16.70 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvNOR 107.10 6.69 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TAM 107.50 6.72 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vNWE 12040 753 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 177.62 11.10 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 14880 9.30 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvCAR 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 148.00 9.25 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE @TAM 96.50 6.03 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ vMIN 142.00 8.88 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ vMIN 140.50 8.78 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 316.48 19.78
Chris Carson RB SEA 195.40 12.21
Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 133.40 8.34

Bilal Powell RB NYJ v MIN 56.80 3.55
Antonio Brown WR PIT 271.70 16.98
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 11540 7.21
George Kittle TE SFO vLAR 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND vBUF 357.82 22.36 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @ARI 96.30 6.02 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 147.60 9.23 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 171.42 10.71 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 20100 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 222.60 1391 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vDEN 5730 358 *
Cody Parkey K CHI vNWE 122.00 7.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vNWE 92.60 5.79 *
Darius Leonard LB IND vBUF 208.00 13.00 *
Budda Baker DB ARI vDEN 123.00 7.69 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIN 130.20 8.14
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 7150 4.47
Doug Martin RB OAK 117.20 7.33
Keke Coutee WR HOU @JAC 48.90 3.06
Allen Robinson WR CHI vNWE 127.80 7.99
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vCIN 9520 5.95
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE @TAM 272.70 17.04 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 187.90 11.74 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 221.90 13.87 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 183.30 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vCLE 249.40 15.59 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vNYG 176.80 11.05 *
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 138.00 8.63 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @SFO 7850 4.91 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @WAS 151.00 9.44 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARI vDEN 133.00 8.31 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 203.22 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 109.40 6.84
Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 196.86 12.30
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 310.70 19.42
Mike Williams WR LAC vTEN 15880 9.93
Kenny Clark DL GNB 82.00 5.13
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Week 8 Calais Campbell DL JAC vPHI 109.50 6.84
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU v MIA 355.70 22.23 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 319.58 19.97 *
Corey Clement RB PHI  @JAC 7110 444 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 33930 2121 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @LAR 160.40 10.03 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvGNB 34160 2135 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @CIN 17.70 1.11 * Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 171.70 10.73 *
Odell Be(.:kham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 194.04 12.13 : Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 273.10 17.07 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vNOR 21500 13.44 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 10570 6.61 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 9480 593 * Trey Burton TE CHI VvNYJ 12110 757 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 145.00 9.06 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 151.00 9.44 *
Jadeveon Clowney ~ DL HOU v MIA 92.00 575 ¥ Chandler Jones DL ARl VvSFO 100.00 6.25 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vPHI 15500 9.69 i Blake Martinez LB GNB @LAR 159.00 994 *
Landon Collins DB NYG vWAS 99.00 6.19 Harrison Smith DB MIN vNOR 111.00 694 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @JAC 4190 262 Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 15140 9.46
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CIN 14230 8.89 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NYG 183.00 11.44
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 151.30 9.46 Corey Davis WR TEN 151.20 9.45
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO @ARI 0.00 0.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VvSFO 150.18 9.39
Julio Jones WR ATL 273.40 17.09 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 156.70 9.79
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @CHI 94.80 5.93 D.J. Moore WR CAR VvBAL 13550 847
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DET 162.00 10.13 Jack Doyle TE IND @OAK 4950 3.09
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR vGNB 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvDEN 44448 2778 *
James Conner RB PIT vCLE 25450 1591 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC v PHI 95.70 5.98 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 12540 7.84 * David Johnson RB ARl VSFO 22460 14.04 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vTAM 12840 8.03 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 11820 7.39 *
Tyreek Hill - WR KAN vDEN 291.00 1819 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 163.32 1021 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v MIA 280.70 17.54 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 159.60 9.98 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 10350 6.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 160.00 10.00 * Matt Prater K DET VSEA 129.32 8.08 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN vNOR 12450 7.78 * Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM @CIN 10150 6.34 *
Lavonte I?aV|d ' LB TAM @CIN 13950 872 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vDEN 138.00 863 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS @NYG 114.00 7.13 * Bradley McDougald DB SEA @DET  99.00 6.19 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ @CHI 20250 1266 Andy Dalton QB CIN vTAM 19654 1228
M‘att Breida RB SFO @ARI 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB WAS @NYG 0.00 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vMIA 9.80 0.61 Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 137.70 8.61
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 1160 0.73 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DET 6590 4.12
Melylr? Gorgon RB LAC 248.50 15.53 Devin Funchess WR CAR VvBAL 10090 6.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl vSFO 10200 6.38 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @ARI  76.10 4.76
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 11730 733 Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 102.80 6.43
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vNYJ 289.02 1806 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 22978 14.36 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vNYJ 172.00 10.75 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NYJ 204.44 12.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 20530 1283 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vMIA 16220 10.14 *
Chr|st!an McCaffrey RB CAR vBAL  334.00 20.88 : Latavius Murray RB MIN VvNOR 119.90 7.49 *
Brandin (.",ooks WR LAR VvGNB 203.20 1270 X Danny Amendola WR MIA @HOU 9812 6.13 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VvNOR 25190 15.74 X Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 11680 7.30 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvNOR 11940 7.46 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 103.10 6.44 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 106.00 6.63 * Chris Boswell K PIT VvCLE 93.08 5.82 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vGNB 13850 866 * Carlos Dunlap DL CIN vTAM 80.00 5.00 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI vNYJ 12000 750 * Kiko Alonso LB MIA @HOU 146.00 9.13 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN @KAN 112.00 7.00 * Jaquiski Tartt DB SFO @ARI 4500 2.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @JAC 219.06 13.69 Philip Rivers QB LAC 307.02 19.19
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG 7110 4.44 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vCLE 374.06 23.38
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @LAR 5230 3.27 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvSEA 24248 15.16
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CHI 136.30 8.52 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vNOR 136.20 851
Anthony Miller WR CHI vNYJ 10382 6.49 Keelan Cole WR JAC v PHI 7410 4.63
Dede_: Westbrook WR JAC vPHI 15120 9.45 Kenny Stills WR MIA @HOU 11492 7.18
Khalil Mack LB CHI VvNYJ 11750 7.34 Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 192.20 12.01
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
lom Bragy t Sg EXVEE gEﬁF 223-;8 ig-ég Kirk Cousins QB MIN vNOR 313.82 1961 *
areem Hun : . Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 181.70 11.36 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @JAC 10580 6.61 : Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 130.10 813 *
John Brown WR BAL @CAR 12290 7.68 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 130.80 8.18 *
Alsht;n Jeffery WR PHI  @JAC 15280 955 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 12440 7.78 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 9830 614 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vCLE 24240 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 24510 15.32 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 110.70 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K~ LAR vGNB 128.00 8.00 * Jason Myers K NYJ @CHI 151.00 9.44 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF v NWE 139.00 8.69 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DET 98.00 6.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR vGNB 13400 838 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvGNB 161.00 10.06 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 196.42 12.28 Jordan Poyer DB BUF VNWE 12400 7.75 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @ARI 53.02 3.31
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvTAM 78.60 491 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 292.60 18.29
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178.00 11.13 Raheem Mostert RB SFO @ARI 37.80 2.36
P'l% Lockgtt " wg flgg g'\DMEJ lgg-‘;g 12-[112 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @JAC 13340 8.34
re'‘Quan smi . . Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 150.80 9.43
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v MIA 170.00 10.63 Cameron Brate TE TAM @CIN 79.90 4.99
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Ryan Succop K TEN 117.00 7.31 Jaylon Smith LB DAL 151.00 9.44

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 317.32 19.83 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 134.00 8.38 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK v IND 126.80 7.93 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 233.60 14.60 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 17210 10.76 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 14570 9.11 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vBAL 66.60 4.16 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v NOR 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vMIA 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR vBAL 148.00 925 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA @HOU 87.00 5.44 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 376.56 23.54
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNWE 110.30 6.89
Keenan Allen WR LAC 212.60 13.29
Amari Cooper WR DAL 182.00 11.38

Will Fuller WR HOU v MIA 90.30 5.64
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 127.20 7.95
Austin Hooper TE ATL 126.50 7.91
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 19540 1221 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 107.10 6.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 271.70 16.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 177.62 11.10 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 14880 930 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @JAC 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vDEN 14800 925 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE @PIT 96.50 6.03 *
Jarrad Davis LB DET vSEA 12400 7.75 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ @CHI 140.50 8.78 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 267.16 16.70
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 107.50 6.72
Dion Lewis RB TEN 133.40 8.34
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @CHI 80.80 5.05
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vNYJ 12040 7.53
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvGNB 11540 7.21
George Kittle TE SFO @ARI 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 357.82 22.36 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 130.20 8.14 *
Doug Martin RB OAK v IND 117.20 7.33 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 17142 10.71 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vGNB 222,60 1391 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vSFO 5730 358 *
Cody Parkey K CHI  vNYJ 122,00 7.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vNYJ 9260 579 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @OAK 208.00 13.00 *
Budda Baker DB ARl vSFO 123.00 7.69 *
Cam Newton QB CAR vBAL 306.60 19.16
Royce Freeman RB DEN @KAN 96.30 6.02

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vPHI 147.60 9.23
Keke Coutee WR HOU v MIA 48.90 3.06
Allen Robinson WR CHI vNYJ 12780 7.99
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v DEN 9520 5.95
Joey Bosa DL LAC 4250 2.66
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE @PIT 272.70 17.04 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 187.90 11.74 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 310.70 19.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vTAM 22190 1387 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 18330 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 249.40 1559 *
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 138.00 8.63 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB @LAR 82.00 5.13 *
Von Miller LB DEN @KAN 11550 7.22 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARl vSFO 133.00 831 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvPHI 203.22 12.70
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v PHI 109.40 6.84
Derrick Henry RB TEN 196.86 12.30
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 176.80 11.05
Mike Williams WR LAC 158.80 9.93

Vance McDonald TE PIT vCLE 110.00 6.88
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Week 9 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 355.70 22.23 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NWE 319.58 19.97 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CAR 14230 889 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34160 21.35 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 151.30 9.46 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS VATL 183.00 11.44 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 16040 10.03 * Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 273.10 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 27340 17.09 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL VPIT 10570 6.61 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 11540 7.21 * D.J. Moore WR CAR vTAM 13550 8.47 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS VATL 94.80 5.93 * Trey Burton TE CHI @BUF 121.10 7.57 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 145.00 9.06 * Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 151.00 9.44 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @SEA 73.00 456 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN @DAL 9200 575 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA vLAC 162.00 10.13 * Blake Martinez LB GNB @NWE 159.00 994 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vGNB 100.00 6.25 * Harrison Smith DB MIN vDET 111.00 6.94 *
Josh Adams RB  PHI 80.50  5.03 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 339.30 21.21

Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 4190 262 Marlon Mack RB IND 171.70 10.73
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO v OAK 0.00 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN @DAL 15120 9.45
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 194.04 12.13 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 150.18 9.39
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvDET 215.00 13.44 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 156.70 9.79
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @MIA 9480 5.93 Jack Doyle TE IND 4950 3.09
Landon Collins DB NYG 99.00 6.19 Chandler Jones DL ARI 100.00 6.25
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli

Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @CLE 444.48 2778 *
James Conner RB PIT @BAL 25450 1591 * Rashaad Penny RB SEA VvLAC 65.90 4.12 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 24850 1553 * lto Smith RB ATL @WAS 84.90 531 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 12540 7.84 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VTAM 10090 6.31 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 291.00 1819 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vHOU 163.32 1021 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 280.70 17.54 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 159.60 9.98 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 10350 647 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v PIT 160.00 10.00 * Matt Prater K DET @MIN 129.32 8.08 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN vDET 12450 7.78 * Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM @CAR 10150 6.34 *
Lavonte David LB TAM @CAR 13950 872 * Mason Foster LB WAS vATL 146.00 913 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS vATL 11400 713 * Bradley McDougald DB SEA vLAC 99.00 6.19 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ @MIA 20250 12.66 Andy Dalton QB CIN 196.54 12.28
Matt Breida RB SFO vOAK 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB WAS vATL 0.00 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @DEN 9.80 0.61 Carlos Hyde RB JAC 95.70 5.98
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @WAS 1160 0.73 David Johnson RB ARl 22460 14.04

AJ. Green WR CIN 128.40 8.03 Sony Michel RB NWE vGNB 137.70 861
Christian Kirk WR  ARI 102.00 6.38 Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 11820 7.39
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 117.30 7.33 Evan Engram TE NYG 102.80 6.43
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 289.02 18.06 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @SEA 307.02 19.19 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 172.00 10.75 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 204.44 12.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 20530 12.83 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 162.20 10.14 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 334.00 20.88 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 11990 7.49 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 203.20 1270 * Danny Amendola WR MIA v NYJ 98.12 6.13 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v DET 251.90 15.74 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAC 116.80 7.30 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvDET 11940 746 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 103.10 6.44 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v HOU 106.00 6.63 * Chris Boswell K PIT @BAL 93.08 5.82 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 91.00 569 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI @BUF 120.00 7.50 * Kiko Alonso LB MIA vNYJ 146.00 9.13 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN vHOU 11200 7.00 * Jermaine Whitehead DB CLE VvKAN  14.00 0.88 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 219.06 13.69 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BAL 374.06 23.38
Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 7110 4.44 Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 24248 15.16
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @NWE 5230 3.27 Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 229.78 14.36
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @MIA 136.30 8.52 Dalvin Cook RB MIN VvDET 136.20 8.51
Anthony Miller WR CHI @BUF 103.82 6.49 Keelan Cole WR JAC 7410 4.63
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 151.20  9.45 Kenny Stills WR MIA VvNYJ 11492 7.18
Khalil Mack LB CHI @BUF 117.50 7.34 Eric Ebron TE IND 19220 12.01
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic

Tom Brady QB NWE vGNB 30710 1919 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN vDET 31382 1961 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 178.00 11.13 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNYJ 181.70 11.36 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 21720 1358 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VTEN 29260 1829 *
John Brown WR BAL VPIT 12290 7.68 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 130.80 8.18 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 9830 6.14 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @SFO 12440 7.78 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAC 19440 1215 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 24240 15.15 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 24510 1532 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VGNB 110.70 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 128.00 8.00 * Ryan Succop K TEN @DAL 117.00 7.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL Vv TEN 107.50 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA VLAC 98.00 6.13 *
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF v CHI 139.00 8.69 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 161.00 10.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 134,00 838 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF v CHI 124.00 7.75 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @DAL 196.42 1228 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CAR 190.94 11.93
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vOAK 5302 331
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 78.60 4.91 Nyheim Hines RB IND 130.10 8.13
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 105.80 6.61 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 133.40 8.34
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 152.80 9.55 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 150.80 9.43
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VLAR  86.70 542 Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 79.90 4.99
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Jessie Bates IlI DB CIN 126.00 7.88 Antoine Bethea DB ARI 133.00 8.31

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 37656 2354 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 13400 838 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 126.80 7.93 *
James White RB NWE vGNB 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 212.60 13.29 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 172.10 10.76 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 66.60 4.16 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v DET 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @DEN 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR vTAM 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA v NYJ 87.00 544 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvLAC 317.32 19.83
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v CHI 110.30 6.89
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTEN 182.00 11.38

Will Fuller WR HOU @DEN 90.30 5.64
Golden Tate WR PHI 145.70 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 127.20 7.95
Austin Hooper TE ATL @WAS 126.50 7.91
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vLAC 19540 1221 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 107.10 6.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 177.62 11.10 *
George Kittle TE SFO vOAK 213.70 1336 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 148.00 9.25 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE vKAN 96.50 6.03 *
Jarrad Davis LB DET @MIN 124.00 7.75 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ @MIA 140.50 8.78 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTEN 311.90 19.49
Duke Johnson RB CLE vKAN 10750 6.72
Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 13340 8.34
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @MIA 80.80 5.05
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NYJ 48.90 3.06
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 148.80 9.30
Zach Ertz TE PHI 222.30 13.89
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Cam Newton QB CAR vTAM 306.60 19.16 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 130.20 8.14 *
Doug Martin RB OAK @SFO 117.20 7.33 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vGNB 171.42 10.71 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 95.20 5.95 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 69.50 434 *
Cody Parkey K CHI @BUF 122.00 7.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI @BUF 9260 579 *
Jamie Collins LB CLE vKAN 12500 7.81 *
Derwin James DB LAC @SEA 12450 7.78 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 357.82 22.36
Royce Freeman RB DEN vHOU 96.30 6.02

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 147.60 9.23

T Y Hilton WR IND 201.00 12.56
Allen Robinson WR CHI @BUF 127.80 7.99
Joey Bosa DL LAC @SEA 42.50 2.66
Darius Leonard LB IND 208.00 13.00
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 250.76 15.67 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vKAN 187.90 11.74 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 310.70 1942 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 249.40 1559 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 176.80 11.05 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 15880 9.93 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 110.00 6.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vGNB 138.00 863 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB @NWE 82.00 5.13 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL vTEN 151.00 9.44 *
Justin Evans DB TAM @CAR 7290 456 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vKAN 27270 17.04
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 109.40 6.84
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 196.86 12.30

Joe Mixon RB CIN 221.90 13.87
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 183.30 11.46
David Njoku TE CLE vKAN 11590 7.24
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Week 10 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac

Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 20322 1270 * Aaron Rodgers 0B GNB vMA 31958 1997 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vWAS 142.30 8.89 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 33930 21.21 N
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 151.30 9.46 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VSEA 34160 2135 R
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIA 160.40 10.03 * Marlon Mack RE IND vJAC 17170 1073 N
Odell Beckham Jr.  WR NYG @SFO 104.04 1213 * Davante Adams Wk o e T 1
Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 27340 1709 ~ Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @KAN 15018 939 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 9480 593 * Trey Burton TE CHI VDET 12110 757 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vMIA 14500 906 * Wil Lute K NOR @UN 16100 tan -
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @OAK 7300 456 * Chandler Jones DL ARl @KAN 10000 625 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @LAR 16200 1013 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @IND 15500 9.69 *
Landon Collins DB NYG @SFO 99.00 619 * Damontae Kazee DB ATL @CLE 106.00 6.63 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 355.70 22.23 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 183.00 11.44
Josh Adams RB PHI VDAL 8050 5.3 Corey Davis W S O ey el

Jay Ajayi RB PHI vDAL 4190 262 Chris Godwin WR TAM VWAS 156.70 9.79
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO vNYG 0.00 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR @PIT 135.50 8.47
Stefon Diggs WRMIN 215.00 13.44 Jack Doyle TE IND VJAC 4950 3.09
Courtland Sutton ~ WR DEN 11540 7.21 Blake Martinez LB GNB VMIA 15000 9.94
Christopher Herndon TE  NYJ v BUF 94.80 5.93 Harrison Smith DB MIN 111.00 6.94
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli

Jared Goff QB LAR VvSEA 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 44448 27.78 *
Mat Breida RB SFO VvNYG 15100 944 ~* David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 22460 14.04 *
James Conner RB PIT vCAR 25450 1591 * Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 13770 861 N
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 24850 1553 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 100.90 631 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vARI = 29100 1819 Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 11820 739 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl @KAN 10200 6.38 * Michael Thomas ~ WR NOR @CIN 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vLAC 15960 998 ~ 0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 10350 6.47 *
Brett Maher K DAL @PHI 14000 875 * Viatt Prater K DT @oir 1293 808 -
Carlos Dunlap DL CIN vNOR 8000 500 * Jason Pierre-Paul DL TAM vWAS 10150 634 *
Lavonte David LB TAM vWAS 13950 872 * Mason Foster LB WAS @TAM 146.00 913 *
HaHa Clinton-Dix DB WAS @TAM 11400 7.13 * Bucdda Baker Do AR OKAN 12900 765 -
Sam Darnold QB NYJ VvBUF 20250 12.66 Andy Dalton 0B OIN VNOR 1oo54 1228
DOnta Foreman RB HOU 9.80 061 Derrius Guice RB WAS @TAM 000 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CLE 11.60 0.73 Carlos Hyde RB JAC @IND 95.70 508
Kerryon Johnson  RB  DET @CHI 12540  7.84 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @LAR 6590 4.12

A.J. Green WR CIN vNOR 12840 803 to Smith Ro ATL @CLE 8490 Sat
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 280.70 17.54 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 16332 10.21
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12450 7.78 Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 102.80 6.43
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic

Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 21906 1369 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vCAR 374.06 2338 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VDET 17200 10.75 * Tarik Cohen OB EN voAR ST B
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT  334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RBE HOU 16220 1014 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvSEA 203.20 1270 * Danny Amendola WR MA @GNB 9812 613 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI vDET 10382 649 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA GLAR 11680 30
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @IND 151.20 945 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @GNB 11492 718 *
€.J. Uzomah TE CIN vNOR 8340 521 ~ Jimmy Graham TE GNB VMIA 10310 6.44 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vJAC 12600 7.88 * Chrie Boswoll AR
Aaron Donald DL LAR vSEA 13850 8.66 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @CIN 91.00 5.69 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI vDET 12000 750 * Kiko Alonso LB MA @GNB 14600 013 *
Josh Norman DB WAS @TAM 85.00 531  * Clayton Geathers DB IND VvJAC 92.00 575 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 289.02 18.06 Phillp Rivers 0B LAC GOAK 30702 1915
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 20530 12.83 Matthew Stafford ~ QB DET @CHI 24248 15.16
Chris Thompson RB WAS @TAM 7110 4.44 Jameis Winston OB TAM vWAS 22978 14.36
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 136.30 8.52 Dalvin Cook RE MIN 13620 851
Adam Thielen WRMIN 251.90 15.74 Latavius Murray RB MIN 119.90  7.49
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 119.40  7.46 Keelan Cole WR JAC @IND 7410 4.63
Khalil Mack LB CHI vDET 11750 7.34 Eric Ebron TE IND vJAC 19220 12.01
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic

Tom Brady OB NWE @TEN 307.10 19.19 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VWAS 190.94 11.93 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 178.00 11.13 * Kenyan Drake RB MA @GNB 18170 11.36 N
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvATL 21720 1358 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 29260 1829 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vDAL 15280 955 * DeSean Jackson ~ WR TAM vWAS 130.80 818 *
Mavin Jones WR DET @CHI 9830 614 ~ Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT VCAR 24240 1515 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 19440 12.15 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 92.00 5.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 24510 15.32 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vWAS 79.90  4.99 N
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvSEA 128.00 8.00 * Ryan Succop K TEN vNWE 117.00 731 N
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @PHI 10750 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA @LAR 98.00 613 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ vBUF 142.00 8.88 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VSEA 16100 10.06 N
John Johnson DB LAR vSEA 13400 838 =~ Jessie Bates Ill DB CIN vNOR 12600 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vNWE 19642 12.28 Kk Couain 0B MIN Qe
Le'veon Bell RE PIT vCAR 000 000 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VNYG  53.02 331
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvNOR 78.60 491 Nyheim Hines RE IND vJAC 13010 813
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI vDAL 10580 6.61 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VDAL 13340 834
John Brown WR BAL 122.90  7.68 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAC 12440 7.78
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CIN 8670 5.2 Mohamed Sanu WR AT @OLE 15080 043
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Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 110.70 6.92 Vance McDonald TE PIT vCAR 110.00 6.88

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 37656 2354 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 134.00 8.38 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK vLAC 12680 793 *
James White RB NWE @TEN 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 212.60 13.29 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vDAL 14570 9.11 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 66.60 4.16 *
Robbie Gould K SFO vNYG 139.00 869 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @PIT 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA @GNB 87.00 5.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 317.32 19.83
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 110.30 6.89
Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 182.00 11.38

Will Fuller WR HOU 90.30 5.64
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 172.10 10.76
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 127.20 7.95
Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 83.00 5.19
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 316.48 19.78 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VATL 107.50 6.72 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vNWE 13340 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCAR 271.70 16.98 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvSEA 11540 7.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vATL 177.62 1110 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 148.00 9.25 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @IND 109.50 6.84 *
Jordan Hicks LB PHI vDAL 103.00 6.44 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ vBUF 14050 878 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 311.90 19.49
Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 19540 12.21
Alex Collins RB BAL 107.10 6.69
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vBUF 80.80 5.05
DeVante Parker WR MIA @GNB 48.90 3.06
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO vNYG 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 357.82 22.36 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 130.20 814 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @LAR 119.90 749 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 17142 10.71 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvSEA 22260 1391 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 69.50 4.34 *
Cody Parkey K CHI vDET 122.00 7.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vDET 9260 579 *
Darius Leonard LB IND vJAC 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC @OAK 12450 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 306.60 19.16
Royce Freeman RB DEN 96.30 6.02
Doug Martin RB OAK vLAC 117.20 7.33

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 147.60 9.23
Allen Robinson WR CHI vDET 12780 7.99
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVARI 9520 5.95
Joey Bosa DL LAC @OAK 42.50 2.66
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvATL 27270 17.04 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vATL 187.90 11.74 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 310.70 19.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvNOR 22190 1387 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 18330 11.46 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vWAS 24940 1559 *
David Njoku TE CLE vATL 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 138.00 8.63 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB v MIA 82.00 5.13 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @PHI 151.00 9.44 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARl @KAN 133.00 8.31 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vLAC 250.76 15.67
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 109.40 6.84
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNWE 196.86 12.30

Dez Bryant WR NOR @CIN 0.00 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 176.80 11.05
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 158.80 9.93
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Avery Williamson LB NYJ 142.00 8.88

Week 11 Y
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @SEA 31958 19.97 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NYG 14230 8.89 i Sagquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 339.30 21.21 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @SEA 160.40 10.03 Todd Gurley RB LAR VKAN 34160 2135 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 194.04 12.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 171.70 10.73 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 21500 13.44 * Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 273.10 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 273.40 17.09 i Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 151.20 9.45 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vHOU 9480 5.93 Trey Burton TE CHI vMIN 12110 7.57 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @SEA 14500 9.06 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI  151.00 9.44 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC vDEN 73.00 456 * Chandler Jones DL ARl VvOAK 100.00 625 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA vGNB 162.00 10.13 Blake Martinez LB GNB @SEA 159.00 9.94 *
Landon Collins DB NYG vTAM  99.00 6.19 Harrison Smith DB MIN @CHI 111.00 6.94 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvPIT 20322 1270 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 183.00 11.44
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvCIN 17154 10.72 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VOAK 150.18 9.39
Josh Adams RB PHI  @NOR 8050 5.03 Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 156.70 9.79
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NOR 4190 262 D.J. Moore WR CAR @DET 13550 8.47
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 151.30 9.46 Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 117.30 7.33
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 0.00 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 49.50 3.09
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 11540 7.21 Telvin Smith LB JAC VPIT 155.00 9.69
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR VKAN 34162 2135 ~ Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 44448 27.78 *
James Conner RB PIT @JAC 25450 1591 * David Johnson RB ARl vOAK 22460 14.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 24850 1553 * Rashaad Penny RB SEA VvGNB 65.90 412 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 12540 7.84 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 10090 6.31 *
Tyreek Hill - WR KAN @LAR 291.00 1819 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 163.32 1021 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 280.70 17.54 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VPHI  257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 15960 9.98 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG 10350 6.47 *
Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 14000 875 * Justin Tucker K BAL vCIN 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @CHI 12450 7.78 * Damon Harrison DL DET vCAR 10050 628 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @ATL 146.00 9.13 * Mason Foster LB WAS vHOU 146.00 9.13 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS vHOU 11400 7.13 * Budda Baker DB ARl VvOAK 123.00 7.69 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 202.50 12.66 Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 19654 12.28
Matt Breida RB SFO 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB WAS vHOU 0.00 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @WAS 9.80 0.61 Carlos Hyde RB JAC VPIT 9570 5.98
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 1160 0.73 Sony Michel RB NWE 137.70  8.61
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @NYG 17.70 1.11 Ito Smith RB ATL vDAL 84.90 5.31
AJ. Green WR CIN @BAL 12840 8.03 Josh Gordon WR NWE 118.20  7.39
Christian Kirk WR ARl v OAK 102.00 6.38 Evan Engram TE NYG vTAM 102.80 6.43
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
gs.rlfonl_w;ntz Sg g::\l gﬁf\)g iéggg iggg i Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @JAC 37406 2338 *

illip Lindsay - - Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 136.20 851 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 162.20 10.14 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvKAN 20320 1270 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vGNB 11680 7.30 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 251.90 15.74 * Keelan Cole WR JAC VPIT 7410 463 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VPIT 151.20 9.45 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 95.20 5.95 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 11940 746 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB @SEA 10310 644 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvTEN 126.00 7.88 * Chris Boswell K PIT @JAC 93.08 5.82 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vKAN 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 91.00 569 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI vMIN 11750 7.34 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC vDEN 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS vHOU 8500 531 * Clayton Geathers DB IND VvTEN 9200 575 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vMIN  289.02 18.06 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvDEN 307.02 19.19
Jordan Howard RB CHI vMIN 172.00 10.75 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvCAR 24248 15.16
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @JAC 7650 4.78 Jameis Winston QB TAM @NYG 229.78 14.36
Chris Thompson RB WAS vHOU 7110 4.44 Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 119.90 7.49
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 136.30 8.52 Danny Amendola WR MIA 98.12 6.13
Anthony Miller WR CHI VvMIN 103.82 6.49 Kenny Stills WR MIA 114.92 7.18
Danny Trevathan LB CHI v MIN 120.00 7.50 Eric Ebron TE IND VvTEN 19220 12.01
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 196.42 12.28 i Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 190.94 11.93 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 178.00 11.13 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 292.60 18.29 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 217.20 1358 * Nyheim Hines RB IND VvTEN 130.10 8.13 *
John Brown WR BAL vCIN 12290 7.68 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 130.80 8.18 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NOR 15280 955 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @JAC 24240 15.15 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VGNB 19440 1215 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 9200 575 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 24510 1532 * Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 12650 791 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vKAN 128.00 8.00 * Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 117.00 7.31 *
Demar'cus Lawrence DL DAL @ATL 10750 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA vGNB 98.00 6.13 *
Von Miller LB DEN @LAC 11550 722 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VKAN 161.00 10.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR vKAN 13400 838 * Jessie Bates Il DB CIN @BAL 12600 7.88 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 307.10 19.19 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 313.82 19.61
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @JAC 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 53.02 3.31
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 78.60 4.91 Kenyan Drake RB MIA 181.70 11.36
Ma'n/in Jones WR DET vCAR 9830 6.14 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 13340 8.34
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 86.70 5.42 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @ARI 124.40 7.78
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS 170.00 10.63 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL 150.80 9.43
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Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 110.70 6.92 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 138.00 8.63

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 37656 2354 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 134.00 838 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @ARI 126.80 7.93 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 212.60 13.29 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 182.00 11.38 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 17210 10.76 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 66.60 4.16 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @CHI 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @WAS 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @DET 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA 87.00 5.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvGNB 317.32 19.83
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 110.30 6.89
James White RB NWE 233.60 14.60

Will Fuller WR HOU @WAS 90.30 5.64
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 14570 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 127.20 7.95
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 83.00 5.19
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VvGNB 19540 12.21 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvCIN 107.10 6.69 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 13340 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 271.70 16.98 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 14880 930 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 148.00 9.25 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC VvPIT 109.50 6.84 *
Jordan Hicks LB PHI @NOR 103.00 6.44 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 115.00 7.19 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 311.90 19.49
Duke Johnson RB CLE 107.50 6.72
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 80.80 5.05
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 177.62 11.10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 48.90 3.06
George Kittle TE SFO 213.70 13.36
Jamal Adams DB NYJ 140.50 8.78
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND VvTEN 357.82 22.36 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 204.44 12.78 *
Doug Martin RB OAK @ARI 117.20 7.33 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 201.00 1256 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v MIN 127.80 7.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvKAN 222,60 13.91 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vOAK 5730 358 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v MIN 122.00 7.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI v MIN 92.60 5.79 *
Darius Leonard LB IND VvTEN 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC vDEN 12450 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 130.20 8.14
Mike Davis RB SEA VvGNB 11990 7.49
Royce Freeman RB DEN @LAC 96.30 6.02

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VPIT 147.60 9.23
Julian Edelman WR NWE 171.42 10.71
Joey Bosa DL LAC vDEN 4250 2.66
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Derek Carr QB OAK @ARI 250.76 15.67 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VPIT 109.40 6.84 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 310.70 19.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 221.90 13.87 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 183.30 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 249.40 1559 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @JAC 110.00 6.88 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTAM 141.00 8.1 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB @SEA 82.00 5.13 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @ATL 151.00 9.44 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARI vOAK 133.00 8.31 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 272.70 17.04

Nick Chubb RB CLE 187.90 11.74
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 196.86 12.30
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 176.80 11.05
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 15880 9.93
David Njoku TE CLE 11590 7.24
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Week 12 Greg Zuerlein K LAR 128.00 8.00
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 31958 19.97 *
ZeytonJBarber Eg gﬁ'\é V@ S'i;g igg-ig 13-33 Sagquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 33930 21.21 *
aron Jones - - Marlon Mack RB IND vMIA 171.70 10.73 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 194.04 1213 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 183.00 11.44 *
Stlefon Diggs WR  MIN V@ GNB  215.00 1344 * Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 27310 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL NOR 27340 17.09 ~ D.J. Moore WR CAR VSEA 13550 847 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 9480 593 * Jack Doyle TE IND vMIA 4950 3.09 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 14500 9.06 * Wil Lutz K NOR VATL 151.00 944 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC VARI 73.00 456 * Chandler Jones DL ARl @LAC 100.00 6.25 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @CAR 162.00 10.13 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @BUF 15500 9.69 *
Landon Collins DB NYG @PHI 99.00 619 * Harrison Smith DB MIN vGNB 111.00 694 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 203.22 12.70 Todd Gurley RB LAR 341.60 21.35
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvOAK 17154 10.72 Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 151.20 9.45
Josh Adams RB PHI  vNYG 8050 5.03 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 150.18 9.39
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vNYG 4190 262 Chris Godwin WR TAM VvSFO 156.70 9.79
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 151.30 9.46 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 115.40 7.21
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO @TAM 0.00 0.00 Trey Burton TE CHI @DET 121.10 7.57
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vPIT 11540 7.21 Blake Martinez LB GNB @MIN 159.00 9.94
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 267.16 16.70 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 19654 1228 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 151.00 9.44 * Gus Edwards RB BAL v OAK 87.80 5.49 *
James Conner RB PIT @DEN 25450 1591 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 22460 14.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARI 248.50 1553 * Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 137.70 861 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 280.70 17.54 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 11820 7.39 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl  @LAC 10200 6.38 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvATL 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 159.60 9.98 * Cameron Brate TE TAM VSFO  79.90 4.99 *
Brett Maher K DAL vWAS 140.00 875 * Justin Tucker K BAL vOAK 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN vGNB 12450 7.78 * Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU v TEN 92.00 575 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vWAS 146.00 9.13 * Mason Foster LB WAS @DAL 146.00 9.13 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS @DAL 114.00 7.13 * Shawn Williams DB CIN v CLE 137.00 8.56 *
J;(r)edt Ggff Sg h/glz N 343-25 Zé-gi Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 444.48 27.78
nia Foreman v . : Derrius Guice RB WAS @DAL 0.00 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 1160 0.73 Rashaad Penny RB SEA gCAR 65.90 4.12
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 125.40 7.84 lto Smith RB ATL @NOR 8490 5.31
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM vSFO  17.70 111 Devin Funchess WR CAR VSEA 10090 6.31
AJ. Green WR CIN vCLE 12840 8.03 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT  163.32 10.21
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 291.00 18.19 Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 10280 6.43
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
Cajon Wentzd QB PHI V@ NYG 219.06 1369 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VSFO 22978 1436 *
Jordan Howar RB  CHI DET 17200 1075 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN VGNB 13620 851 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vPIT 20530 1283 * Lamar Miller RB HOU VvTEN 16220 10.14 *
ggristiir; 'N:cCaffrey \F/%VBR ’\Cﬁl\? v er\J/g 22411-38 ig-gi Danny Amendola WR MIA @IND 9812 613 *
am lelen \Y . . i *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @BUF 15120 945 * Egg%fglg\gm wi ?ECA ggﬁs 1%2?8 Zgg *
Jeff Heuerman TE DEN VvPIT 55.60 3.48 * Eric Ebron TE IND VMIA 19220 12.01 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vMIA 126.00 7.88 * Chris Boswell K PIT @DEN 93.08 582 *
Jerry Hughes DL BUF vJAC 67.00 419 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vATL 91.00 569 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI @DET 11750 734 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC VARl 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS @DAL 8500 531 * Clayton Geathers DB IND VMIA 92.00 575 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 289.02 18.06 Philip Rivers QB LAC VARl 307.02 19.19
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @DEN 7650 4.78 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 374.06 23.38
Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 7110 4.44 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvCHI 24248 1516
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 203.20 12.70 Latavius Murray RB MIN VvGNB 119.90 7.49
Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 103.82 6.49 Kenny Stills WR MIA @IND 11492 7.18
Aaron Donald DL LAR 138.50 8.66 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 9520 5.95
Danny Trevathan LB CHI @DET 120.00 7.50 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
g)m Br_agy ; Sg ng @(,:\IJEJ 3%-;8 13-;? Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvGNB 31382 1961 *
lovani Bernari v . . Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 181.70 11.36 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 178.00 11.13 * Ezeziel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 29260 1829 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vNYG 15280 955 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vSFO 130.80 818 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 19440 1215 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @DEN 24240 1515 *
lf'Qtua';] Sf::th § ¥VER m%? v QE\I/_E gj;g ggg i Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @MIN 92,00 575 *
ristopner Aerndon \Y . . i *
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU vTEN 170.00 10.63 * ﬁ?ifs’ﬁﬂtﬁf,“k' ;E #‘.‘;A,/\,E g:éju ﬂ%g S:gi «
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL vWAS 107.50 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA @CAR 98.00 6.13 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ vNWE 142.00 8.88 * T.J. Watt LB PIT @DEN 128.00 8.00 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vTEN 107.00 6.69 * Jessie Bates |l DB CIN vCLE 126.00 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 19642 1228 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VvSFO 190.94 11.93
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DEN 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @TAM 53.02 331
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 217.20 13.58 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VNYG 13340 8.34
John Brown WR BAL vOAK 12290 7.68 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 8590 5.37
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 98.30 6.14 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 150.80 9.43
Travis Kelce TE KAN 24510 15.32 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 12650 7.91
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Cory Littleton

LB

LAR

161.00

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan

Mark Ingram
Jalen Richard
James White
Keenan Allen
Kenny Golladay
Greg Olsen
Matt Bryant

J.J. Watt

Luke Kuechly
Reshad Jones
Russell Wilson
Malcolm Brown
LeSean McCoy
Amari Cooper
Will Fuller
Golden Tate
Demaryius Thomas

0B
RB

ATL
NOR
OAK
NWE
LAC
DET
CAR
ATL
HOU
CAR
MIA
SEA
LAR
BUF
DAL
HOU
PHI
HOU

@NOR
v ATL
@BAL
@NYJ
v ARI
v CHI
v SEA
@NOR
v TEN
v SEA
@IND
@CAR

v JAC
v WAS
v TEN
v NYG
v TEN

ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees
Chris Carson
Duke Johnson
Dion Lewis
Antonio Brown
Jarvis Landry
Zach Ertz
Robbie Gould
Calais Campbell
Kiko Alonso
Jamal Adams
Dak Prescott
Alex Collins
Elijah McGuire
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard
George Kittle
Harrison Butker

0B

NOR
SEA
CLE
TEN
PIT
CLE
PHI
SFO
JAC
MIA
NYJ
DAL
BAL
NYJ
MIA
NYG
SFO
KAN

v ATL
@CAR
@CIN
@HOU
@DEN
@CIN
v NYG
@TAM
@BUF
@IND
v NWE
v WAS
v OAK
v NWE
@IND
@PHI
@TAM

376.56
134.00
126.80
233.60
212.60
172.10

66.60
108.00
130.00
148.00

87.00
317.32

35.90
110.30
182.00

90.30
145.70
127.20

316.48
195.40
107.50
133.40
271.70
177.62
222.30
139.00
109.50
146.00
140.50
311.90
107.10

80.80

48.90
148.80
213.70
148.00

ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck
Tarik Cohen
Isaiah Crowell
Julian Edelman
TY Hilton

Allen Robinson
Ricky Seals-Jones
Cody Parkey
Joey Bosa
Darius Leonard
Derwin James
Cam Newton
Royce Freeman
Doug Martin
Spencer Ware
T.J. Yeldon
Keke Coutee
Robert Woods

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

IND
CHI
NYJ
NWE
IND
CHI
ARI
CHI
LAC
IND
LAC
CAR
DEN
OAK
KAN
JAC
HOU
LAR

v MIA
@DET
v NWE
@NYJ
v MIA
@DET
@LAC
@DET
Vv ARI
v MIA
Vv ARI
v SEA
v PIT
@BAL

@BUF
v TEN

THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb
Alvin Kamara
Joe Mixon

Tyler Boyd

Mike Evans
David Njoku
Aldrick Rosas
Kenny Clark
Jaylon Smith
Antoine Bethea
Derek Carr
Leonard Fournette
Derrick Henry
Calvin Ridley
Mike Williams
Vance McDonald

0B

CLE
CLE
NOR
CIN
CIN
TAM
CLE
NYG
GNB
DAL
ARI
OAK
JAC
TEN
ATL
LAC
PIT

@CIN
@CIN
v ATL
v CLE
v CLE
v SFO
@CIN
@PHI
@MIN
v WAS
@LAC
@BAL
@BUF
@HOU
@NOR
v ARI
@DEN

357.82
204.44
130.20
171.42
201.00
127.80

57.30
122.00

42.50
208.00
124.50
306.60

96.30
117.20

69.00
147.60

48.90
222.60

272.70
187.90
310.70
221.90
183.30
249.40
115.90
141.00

82.00
151.00
133.00
250.76
109.40
196.86
176.80
158.80
110.00

10.06

23.54
8.38
7.93

14.60

13.29

10.76
4.16
6.75
8.13
9.25
5.44

19.83
2.24
6.89

11.38
5.64
9.11
7.95

19.78
12.21
6.72
8.34
16.98
11.10
13.89
8.69
6.84
9.13
8.78
19.49
6.69
5.05
3.06
9.30
13.36
9.25

22.36
12.78
8.14
10.71
12.56
7.99
3.58
7.63
2.66
13.00
7.78
19.16
6.02
7.33
431
9.23
3.06
13.91

17.04
11.74
19.42
13.87
11.46
15.59
7.24
8.81
5.13
9.44
8.31
15.67
6.84
12.30
11.05
9.93
6.88

Stephen Gostkowski

B T T N B T T N B T T N

B T T N
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Greg Zuerlein K LAR DET 128.00 8.00
Week 13 o @
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 319.58 19.97 *
Josh Adams RB PHI vWAS 8050 503 % Saquon Barkley RB NYG vCHI 339.30 2121 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC Q@PIT 151.30 9.46 Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 341.60 21.35 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vARlI  160.40 10.03 * Davante Adams WR GNB VARI 27310 17.07 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCHI 194.04 1213 * Corey Davis WR TEN vNYJ 151.20 9.45 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvBAL 27340 17.09 * D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 13550 8.47 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NWE 11940 746 * Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 12110 757 *
Masqn Crosby K GNB v ARI 145.00 9.06 * Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 151.00 9.44 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @PIT 73.00 456 Chandler Jones DL ARl @GNB 100.00 6.25 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA vSFO 16200 1013 * Blake Martinez LB GNB VARl  159.00 994 *
Landon Collins DB NYG v CHI 99.00 6.19 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @NWE 111.00 6.94 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 17154 10.72 Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 17170 10.73
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vWAS 4190 262 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 183.00 11.44
E’eyt?(nMBiPer Eg ;/;i\)n V@ CSAEF; 145-38 g-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 150.18 9.39

erick McKinnon . . Chris Godwin WR TAM vCAR 156.70 9.79
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NWE 215.00 13.44 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DET 11540 7.21
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @CIN 11540 7.21 Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 4950 3.09
Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 9480 5.93 0.J. Howard TE TAM vCAR 10350 6.47
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 44448 27.78 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 151.00 9.44 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 87.80 5.49 *
James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 25450 1591 * David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 224.60 14.04 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvDEN 12840 8.03 * Sony Michel RB NWE vMIN 13770 861 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 29100 1819 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN  163.32 1021  *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 280.70 17.54 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvKAN 15960 9.98 ~ Cameron Brate TE TAM VvCAR 7990 4.99 *
Brett Maher K~ DAL vNOR 14000 875 * Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @NWE 12450 7.78 * Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vCLE 92.00 575 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v NOR 146.00 9.13 * Mason Foster LB WAS @PHI 146.00 9.13 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS @PHI 11400 7.13 * Shawn Williams DB CIN vDEN 137.00 856 *
LeGarrette Blount RB DET vVvLAR 84.60 5.29 Derrius Guice RB WAS @PHI 0.00 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vBAL 1160 0.73 Rashaad Penny RB SEA v SFO 65.90 4.12
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 24850 15.53 Ito Smith RB ATL vBAL 84.90 5.31
Justin Jackson RB LAC @PIT 58.70  3.67 Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 10090 6.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vVvLAR 125.40 7.84 Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 118.20 7.39
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM v CAR 1770 111 Evan Engram TE NYG v CHI 102.80 6.43
Christian Kirk WR ARl @GNB 102.00 6.38 Hunter Henry TE LAC @PIT 0.00 0.00
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
gs_rlfonLW;mZ Sg EE:\I V@ Vgﬁ\ls 532'22 ig-gg Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VLAC 374.06 23.38 *

illip Lindsay : . Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 136.20 851 *

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 162.20 10.14 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 203.20 1270 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 116.80 7.30 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 251.90 15.74 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v BUF 114.92 7.18 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 151.20 945 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 9520 595 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 69.60 4.35 * i *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 12600 7.88 * E'h'f._f EL‘;”WQ.. ;E g\:TD \,@ 3:5 13;:32 12:3; x
Aaron Donald DL LAR @DET 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @DAL 91.00 569 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI @NYG 12000 750 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC @PIT 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS @PHI 8500 531 ~ Clayton Geathers DB IND @JAC 9200 575 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 289.02 18.06 Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 307.02 19.19
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 172.00 10.75 Matthew Stafford QB DET VLAR 24248 15.16
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT VvLAC 7650 4.78 Jameis Winston QB TAM VCAR 229.78 14.36
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @PHI 7110  4.44 Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 119.90 7.49
Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 103.82 6.49 Danny Amendola WR MIA VvBUF 9812 6.13
Jerry Hughes DL BUF @MIA  67.00 4.19 Keelan Cole WR JAC VIND 7410 4.63
Khalil Mack LB CHI @NYG 11750 7.34 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Tom Brady QB NWE vMIN 30710 1919 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 313.82 19.61 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 7860 491 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 181.70 11.36 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vBAL 178.00 11.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VNOR 292.60 1829 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 15280 955 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 8590 5.37 *
Tyler Lockett. WR SEA vSFO 19440 12.15 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBAL 150.80 9.43 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 8670 542 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vLAC 24240 1515 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @TEN 9480 593 * i *
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU vCLE 170.00 10.63 * ﬁ?ifs’ﬁﬂtﬁf,“k' ;E #‘.‘;A,/\,E x '\NA:(I\J‘ ﬂ%g S:gi x
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL vNOR 10750 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA VvSFO 98.00 6.13 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ @TEN 14200 888 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @DET 161.00 10.06 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vCLE 107.00 6.69 * Jessie Bates Il DB CIN vDEN 126.00 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vNYJ 19642 1228 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vCAR 190.94 11.93
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvLAC 0.00 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @SEA 53.02 331
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @HOU 217.20 13.58 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VWAS 13340 8.34
John Brown WR BAL @ATL 12290 7.68 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCAR 130.80 8.18
Marvin Jones WR DET vLAR 9830 6.14 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ARI 92.00 5.75
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 24510 15.32 Austin Hooper TE ATL VBAL 12650 7.91
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T.J. Watt LB PIT VvLAC 128.00 8.00 Aldrick Rosas K NYG v CHI 141.00 8.81

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL vBAL 37656 2354 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 134.00 8.38 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 110.30 6.89 *
James White RB NWE v MIN 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 212.60 13.29 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vLAR 17210 10.76 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 66.60 4.16 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @NWE 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vCLE 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @TAM 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA vBUF 87.00 5.44 *
Josh Allen QB BUF @MIA 235.06 14.69
Russell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 317.32 19.83
Malcolm Brown RB LAR @DET 35.90 2.24
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 182.00 11.38

Will Fuller WR HOU v CLE 90.30 5.64
Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 14570 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vCLE 127.20 7.95
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 19540 12.21 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvIND 9570 598 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN v NYJ 133.40 8.34 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvLAC 271.70 16.98 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @TAM 119.30 7.46 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvWAS 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 148.00 9.25 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC VvIND 109.50 6.84 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA vBUF 146.00 9.13 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ @TEN 140.50 8.78 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNOR 311.90 19.49
Nyheim Hines RB IND @JAC 130.10 8.13
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 107.50 6.72
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @TEN 80.80 5.05
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @HOU 177.62 11.10
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 357.82 22.36 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 20444 1278 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 69.00 4.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 171.42 10.71 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 222.60 1391 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvDEN 8340 521 *
Cody Parkey K CHI @NYG 122.00 7.63 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC @PIT 42.50 2.66 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @JAC 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC @PIT 124.50 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN @CIN 96.30 6.02
Doug Martin RB OAK vKAN 117.20 7.33

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 147.60 9.23
Keke Coutee WR HOU vCLE 48.90 3.06
Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 127.80 7.99
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 272.70 17.04 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 187.90 11.74 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 310.70 19.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 22190 13.87 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 18330 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vCAR 249.40 15.59 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vLAC 110.00 6.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 138.00 8.63 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB VARI 82.00 5.13 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI @NYG 139.00 8.69 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARl @GNB 133.00 8.31 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvKAN 250.76 15.67
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 109.40 6.84
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNYJ 196.86 12.30
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 176.80 11.05
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 15880 9.93
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 11590 7.24
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Playoff Week 1 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 355.70 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VATL 31958 19.97 *
Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 8050 503 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 33930 21.21 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCIN 151.30 9.46 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 341.60 21.35 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vATL 160.40 10.03 * Davante Adams WR GNB VATL 27310 17.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB 27340 17.09 * Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 151.20 945 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 115.40 7.21 * D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 135.50 8.47 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 9480 593 * Trey Burton TE CHI VvLAR 121.10 757 *
Jason Myers K NYJ @BUF 151.00 9.44 * Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 151.00 9.44 *
Damon Harrison DL DET @ARI 10050 6.28 * Chandler Jones DL ARl VvDET 100.00 625 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA vMIN 162.00 10.13 * Blake Martinez LB GNB VATL 159.00 994 *
John Johnson DB LAR @CHI 13400 838 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @SEA 111.00 6.94 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 17154 10.72 Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 171.70 10.73
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @DAL  41.90 262 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vNYG 183.00 11.44
E’eyt?(nMBiPer Eg ;/;i\)n v E(EDS 145-38 g-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VDET 15018 9.39
erick McKinnon v . . Chris Godwin WR TAM vNOR 156.70 9.79
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 194.04 12.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @CHI 11540 7.21
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @SEA 215.00 13.44 Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 4950 3.09
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @SEA 11940 7.46 0.J. Howard TE TAM VNOR 10350 6.47
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
iargd G?tff Blount Sg Elg gig: 3;11-25 Zé-gg Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VBAL 44448 27.78 *
eGarretie Bloun . . Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 87.80 549 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC vCIN 58.70 367 * David Johnson RB ARl VDET 22460 14.04 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL v PHI 80.20 5.01 * Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 137.70 861 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 291.00 1819 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 11820 7.39 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvIND  280.70 1754 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvPIT  159.60 9.98 * Cameron Brate TE TAM VNOR 79.90 499 *
Brett Maher K DAL vPHI  140.00 875 * Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @SEA 12450 7.78 * Chris Jones DL KAN vBAL 10150 6.34 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v PHI 146.00 9.13 * Deion Jones LB ATL @GNB 71.00 4.44 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS vNYG 114.00 7.13 * Shawn Williams DB CIN @LAC 137.00 856 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB WAS vNYG 0.00 0.00
James Conner RB PIT @OAK 25450 15091 Rashaad Penny RB SEA v MIN 65.90 4.12
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @GNB 1160 0.73 lto Smith RB ATL @GNB 8490 5.31
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCIN 248.50 15.53 Devin Funchess WR CAR @CLE 10090 6.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 12540 7.84 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SFO 163.32 10.21
AJ. Green WR CIN @LAC 12840 8.03 Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 102.80 6.43
Christian Kirk WR ARl vDET 102.00 6.38 Hunter Henry TE LAC VvCIN 0.00 0.00
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
IF\:mh TL{utc)iisky Sg g::\‘ V@ LSAFRO ;gg-gé ig-gg Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @OAK 374.06 23.38 *
illip Lindsay . . Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 13620 851 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 162.20 10.14 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @OAK 7650 478 * *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 203.20 12.70 * B?EgyB/;ES\,?,? ola wi Z,IE'; x ,'\\‘AY,\GE 122:;3 Ség *
Adam Thiglen WR MIN @SEA 25190 15.74 * Kenny Stills WR MIA VvNWE 11492 7.18 *
iﬂont?tllj S:mth lE EE'# V@ J:Fgll lgg-gg g-gg Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 19220 12.01 *
att Frater - - Chris Boswell K PIT @OAK 93.08 582 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @CHI 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @TAM 91.00 569 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI vLAR 12000 750 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC vCIN 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS vNYG 8500 531 * Clayton Geathers DB IND @HOU 9200 575 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ @BUF 20250 12.66 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvCIN 307.02 19.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET @ARI 24248 15.16
Jordan Howard RB CHI vLAR 172.00 10.75 Jameis Winston QB TAM VNOR 229.78 14.36
ihtrr;s Thf:vlnjlrlason \F/?VBR \éVF/;S v ,CIZF? 132'513(2) g-jg Latavius Murray RB MIN @SEA 119.90 7.49
nthony Miller v . . Keelan Cole WR JAC @TEN 7410 4.63
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 151.20 9.45 Sammy Watkins WR KAN v BAL 95.20 5.95
Khalil Mack LB CHI vLAR 11750 7.34 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VATL 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 307.10 19.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 313.82 1961 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @LAC 7860 491 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNWE 181.70 11.36 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 178.00 11.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VPHI 29260 1829 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @DAL 15280 955 * Adam Humphries WR TAM vNOR 150.70 9.42 *
Tyl?r Lockett. WR SEA v MIN 194.40 12.15 i Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 150.80 9.43 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM  86.70 542 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @OAK 24240 15.15 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBAL 24510 15.32 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 110.70 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 128.00 800 * Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 117.00 7.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v PHI 107.50 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA v MIN 98.00 6.13 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ @BUF 14200 888 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @CHI 161.00 10.06 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND  107.00 6.69  * Jessie Bates |ll DB CIN @LAC 12600 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvJAC 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDEN 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @OAK 0.00 0.00 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU VIND 9.80 0.61
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vCAR 217.20 13.58 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 13340 8.34
John Brown WR BAL @KAN 12290 7.68 DeSean Jackson WR TAM VvNOR 130.80 8.8
Marvin Jones WR DET @ARI 9830 6.14 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @CHI 8590 537
Christopher Herndon  TE NYJ @BUF  94.80 5.93 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ATL 92.00 5.75
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Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 126.50 7.91 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 141.00 8.81

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 37656 2354 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 134.00 8.38 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNYJ 11030 6.89 *
James White RB NWE @MIA 233.60 1460 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vCIN 212.60 1329 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 17210 10.76 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @CLE 66.60 4.16 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @SEA 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @CLE 148.00 9.25 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA v NWE 87.00 544 *
Josh Allen QB BUF VvNYJ 235.06 14.69
Russell Wilson QB SEA v MIN 317.32 19.83
Jalen Richard RB OAK VvPIT 126.80 7.93
Amari Cooper WR DAL vPHI 182.00 11.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDEN 90.20 5.64
Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 14570 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vIND 127.20 7.95
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN 195.40 1221 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 130.10 8.13 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vJAC 13340 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 271.70 16.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCAR 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 22230 13.89 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vBAL 148,00 925 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @TEN 109.50 6.84 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA vNWE 146.00 9.13 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ @BUF 140.50 8.78 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vPHI 311.90 19.49
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCAR 10750 6.72
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @BUF 80.80 5.05

Zay Jones WR BUF vNYJ 136.20 851
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @CLE 119.30 7.46
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO vDEN 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 357.82 22.36 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvLAR 20444 1278 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v BAL 69.00 431 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO vDEN 4240 265 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 222.60 13.91 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @LAC 8340 521 *
Cody Parkey K CHI vLAR 122,00 7.63 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC vCIN 4250 266 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC VvCIN 12450 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @CLE 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN @SFO 96.30 6.02
Doug Martin RB OAK VvPIT 117.20 7.33

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 147.60 9.23
Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 171.42 10.71
Allen Robinson WR CHI VvLAR 12780 7.99
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCAR 27270 17.04 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 109.40 6.84 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 310.70 19.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 22190 13.87 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @LAC 183.30 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 24940 1559 *
David Njoku TE CLE vCAR 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 138.00 8.63 *
Kenny Clark DL GNB VvATL 82.00 5.13 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vLAR 139.00 869 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARI vDET 133.00 831 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvPIT 250.76 15.67

Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 187.90 11.74
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 196.86 12.30
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 176.80 11.05
Mike Williams WR LAC VvCIN 158.80 9.93

Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK 110.00 6.88
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Playoff Week 2 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 35570 22.23 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 319.58 19.97 *
Josh Adams RB PHI @LAR 8050 503 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTEN 33930 21.21 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 15130 946 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 341.60 21.35 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 160.40 10.03 * Marlon Mack RB IND VDAL 171.70 10.73 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARl 27340 17.09 * Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 27310 17.07 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vCLE 11540 7.21 * D.J. Moore WR CAR vNOR 13550 8.47 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vHOU 151.00 9.44 * Trey Burton TE CHI VvGNB 12110 757 *
Damon Harrison DL DET @BUF 100.50 6.28 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 151.00 9.44 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @SFO 16200 10.13 * Chandler Jones DL ARl @ATL 100.00 625 *
John Johnson DB LAR v PHI 134.00 8.38 * Blake Martinez LB GNB @CHI 159.00 9.94 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL vTAM 17154 10.72 Harrison Smith DB MIN VvMIA 111.00 694 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @LAR 4190 262 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 183.00 11.44
Peyton Barber RB TAM @BAL 14230 8.89 Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 151.20 9.45
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vTAM 5340 334 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 150.18 9.39
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO v SEA 0.00 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 156.70 9.79
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 194.04 12.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v PHI 115.40 7.21
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vMIA  215.00 13.44 Jack Doyle TE IND v DAL 4950 3.09
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vMIA 11940 7.46 0.J. Howard TE TAM @BAL 10350 6.47
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli

Jared Goff QB LAR VvPHI 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VLAC 44448 2778 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vSEA 151.00 9.44 * Gus Edwards RB BAL vTAM 87.80 5.49 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 5870 367 * David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 22460 14.04 *
Damien Williams RB KAN VvLAC 89.10 557 * Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 137.70 8.61 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvLAC 291.00 18.19 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 11820 7.39 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 280.70 1754 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 159.60 9.98 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL  79.90 499 *
Brett Maher K DAL @IND 14000 875 * Justin Tucker K BAL vTAM 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN v MIA 12450 7.78 * Chris Jones DL KAN VvLAC 10150 6.34 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @IND 146.00 9.13 * Deion Jones LB ATL VARI 71.00 4.44 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS @JAC 114.00 7.13 * Shawn Williams DB CIN vOAK 137.00 8.56 *
LeGarrette Blount RB DET @BUF 8460 5.29 Derrius Guice RB WAS @JAC 0.00 0.00
James Conner RB PIT VvNWE 25450 1591 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @SFO 65.90 4.12
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 11.60 0.73 lto Smith RB ATL VARI 84.90 5.31
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 24850 15.53 Devin Funchess WR CAR VNOR 100.90 6.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 12540 7.84 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vCLE 163.32 10.21
Michael Gallup WR DAL @IND 80.20 5.01 Evan Engram TE NYG vTEN 102.80 6.43

A.J. Green WR CIN vOAK 128.40 8.03 Hunter Henry TE LAC @KAN 0.00 0.00
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vGNB 289.02 1806 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvNWE 374.06 23.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 20530 12.83 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN v MIA 136.20 8.51 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vNOR 334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 162.20 10.14 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE 7650 478 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 116.80 7.30 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v PHI 203.20 12.70 * Keelan Cole WR JAC vWAS 7410 4.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 25190 15.74 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @N”N 114.92 7.18 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN @NYG 5380 336 * Eric Ebron TE IND vDAL 19220 12.01 *
Matt Prater K~ DET @BUF 12932 808 * Chris Boswell K PIT vNWE 9308 582 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vPHI 138.50 8.66 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @CAR 91.00 5.69 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI vGNB 120.00 7.50 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC @KAN 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS @JAC 8500 531 * Justin Simmons DB DEN vCLE 11200 7.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ vHOU 20250 12.66 Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 307.02 19.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET @BUF 24248 15.16
Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 172.00 10.75 Jameis Winston QB TAM @BAL 229.78 14.36
Chris Thompson RB WAS @JAC 7110 4.44 Latavius Murray RB MIN VvMIA 11990 7.49
Anthony Miller WR CHI vGNB 103.82 6.49 Danny Amendola WR MIA @MIN 98.12 6.13
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvWAS 15120 945 Sammy Watkins WR KAN vLAC 9520 5.95
Khalil Mack LB CHI vGNB 11750 7.34 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @CHI 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic

Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT  307.10 19.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN vMIA 31382 1961 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v OAK 7860 491 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @MIN 181.70 11.36 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 178.00 11.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 292.60 18.29 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @LAR 15280 9.55 * Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 150.70 9.42 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 194.40 1215 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARl 15080 9.43 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CAR 86.70 542 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  vNWE 24240 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvLAC 24510 15.32 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 110.70 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 128.00 8.00 * Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG 117.00 7.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @IND 107.50 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA @SFO 98.00 6.13 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ vHOU 14200 888 * Cory Littleton LB LAR v PHI 161.00 10.06 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU @NYJ 107.00 6.69 * Jessie Bates Il DB CIN VvOAK 126.00 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @NYG 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO v SEA 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB  PIT  vNWE 0.00 0.00 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @NYJ 9.80 0.61
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @DEN 217.20 13.58 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 13340 834
John Brown WR BAL VvTAM 12290 7.68 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 130.80 8.8
Marvin Jones WR DET @BUF 9830 6.14 Josh Reynolds WR LAR VPHI 85.90 5.37
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v HOU 9480 5.93 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @CHI 92.00 5.75
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Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI 126.50 7.91 Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTEN 141.00 8.81

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Josh Allen QB BUF vDET 235.06 14.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 134.00 8.38 *
James White RB NWE @PIT 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 212.60 13.29 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 182.00 11.38 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 172.10 10.76 *
lan Thomas TE CAR VvNOR 63.30 396 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v MIA 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @NYJ 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR vNOR 148.00 925 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA @MIN 87.00 5.44 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 376.56 23.54
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 317.32 19.83
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 110.30 6.89
Dante Pettis WR SFO v SEA 90.20 5.64
Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 14570 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 127.20 7.95
Dallas Goedert TE PHI @LAR 7490 4.68
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 316.48 19.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 19540 1221 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vHOU 80.80 5.05 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 271.70 16.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN 177.62 11.10 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR vNOR 11930 7.46 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 22230 13.89 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vLAC 14800 925 *
Denico Autry DL IND vDAL 79.00 494 *
Alec Ogletree LB NYG vTEN 123.00 7.69 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ vHOU 14050 878 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @IND 311.90 19.49
Nyheim Hines RB IND vDAL 130.10 8.13
Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 133.40 8.34

Zay Jones WR BUF vDET 136.20 8.51
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTEN 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO vSEA 213.70 13.36
Kiko Alonso LB MIA @MIN 146.00 9.13
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND vDAL 357.82 22.36 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vGNB 20444 1278 *
Doug Martin RB OAK @CIN 117.20 7.33 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 17142 1071 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vDAL 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 222.60 1391 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vOAK 8340 521 *
Cody Parkey K CHI vGNB 122.00 7.63 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC @KAN 42.50 2.66 *
Darius Leonard LB IND vDAL 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC @KAN 12450 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN vCLE 96.30 6.02
Spencer Ware RB KAN VvLAC 69.00 4.31

Jeff Wilson RB SFO v SEA 4240 2.65

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvWAS 147.60 9.23
Allen Robinson WR CHI vGNB 127.80 7.99
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 272.70 17.04 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 10940 6.84 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 196.86 12.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vOAK 22190 1387 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vOAK 18330 1146 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 249.40 1559 *
David Njoku TE CLE @DEN 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 138.00 8.63 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE @DEN 96.50 6.03 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vGNB 139.00 8.69 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARl @ATL 133.00 8.31 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @CIN 250.76 15.67

Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 187.90 11.74
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 310.70 19.42
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 176.80 11.05
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 158.80 9.93

Vance McDonald TE PIT vNWE 110.00 6.88
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Playoff Week 3 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 35570 2223 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 31958 19.97 *
Josh Adams RB PHI vHOU 8050 5.03 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 33930 21.21 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBAL 15130 946 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 341.60 2135 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NYJ 16040 10.03 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvNYG 171.70 1073 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 27340 17.09 * *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 11540 7.21 * gi\{aMnLeoédams wi S,Tg ? ANT\,(_J i;:ég 1;:2; .
Jason Myers K NYJ vGNB 151.00 944 * Trey Burton TE CHI @SFO 12110 757 *
Damon Harrison DL DET vMIN 100.50 6.28 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PIT 151.00 9.44 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA VvKAN 162.00 1013 * Chandler Jones DL ARl VvLAR 10000 6.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR @ARI 13400 838 * Blake Martinez LB GNB @NYJ 159.00 994 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 171.54 10.72 Harrison Smith DB MIN @DET 111.00 6.94 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vHOU 4190 262 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 183.00 11.44
Peyton Barber RB TAM @DAL 14230 8.89 Corey Davis WR TEN VvWAS 15120 945
JKerjnke:\: Il3<i_><0n Eg gé(L) @éﬁlc 58-38 g-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 15018 9.39
erick McKinnon v . . Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 156.70 9.79
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 194.04 12.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @ARI 11540 7.21
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 215.00 13.44 Jack Doyle TE IND vNYG 4950 3.09
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 11940 7.46 0.J. Howard TE TAM @DAL 10350 6.47
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli
ﬂﬂarleq GGoffd Sg tﬁg @é-\ELI 23;25 iégg i Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 444.48 27.78 *
elvin Gordon v . . Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC 87.80 549 *
Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 8910 557 * David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 22460 14.04 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @NYJ 99.90 6.24 * Sony Michel RB NWE v BUF 137.70 8.61 *
Tyreek Hill - WR KAN @SEA 291.00 1819 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vBUF 11820 7.39 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 280.70 1754 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VPIT  257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvDEN 159.60 9.98 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 79.90 499 *
Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 140.00 875 * Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN @DET 124.50 7.78 * Chris Jones DL KAN @SEA 101.50 6.34 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vTAM 146.00 9.13 * Deion Jones LB ATL @CAR 71.00 4.44 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS @TEN 114.00 7.13 * Shawn Williams DB CIN @CLE 137.00 8.56 *
Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB WAS @TEN 0.00 0.00
James Conner RB PIT @NOR 25450 15091 Rashaad Penny RB SEA vKAN 65.90 4.12
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 11.60 0.73 lto Smith RB ATL @CAR 84.90 5.31
Justin Jackson RB LAC vBAL 5870 3.67 Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 10090 6.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET VvMIN 12540 7.84 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 163.32 10.21
Michael Gallup WR DAL vTAM 80.20 5.01 Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 102.80 6.43
AJ. Green WR CIN @CLE 12840 8.03 Hunter Henry TE LAC VBAL 0.00 0.00
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic
IF\:mh TL{utc)iisky Sg g::\‘ gg';OK ;gg-gé ig-gg Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @NOR 374.06 23.38 *
illip Lindsay : . Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 13620 851 *
JChrllstlaSn Mcc?ﬁrey Eg gﬁR V@ /?\ITOLR 332-28 22-?2 Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 16220 10.14 *
aylen samuels B . i *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 20320 1270 * E;’;‘f;f Z'g.ﬁ'“ wi ?ECA V@mx 1%2:?8 ngg "
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 251.90 15.74 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v JAC 114.92 7.18 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN vWAS 5380 336 * Eric Ebron TE IND VNYG 19220 1201 *
Matt Prater K DET v MIN 129.32 8.08 * Chris Boswell K PIT @NOR 93.08 5.82 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @ARI 13850 866 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VvPIT 91.00 569 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI @SFO 12000 750 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC vBAL 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS @TEN 8500 531 * Justin Simmons DB DEN @OAK 112.00 7.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ vGNB 20250 12.66 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvBAL 307.02 19.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI vHOU 219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET VMIN 24248 15.16
Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 172.00 10.75 Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 229.78 14.36
ihtrr;s Thf:vlnjlrlason \F/?VBR \éVF/;S g;ig 132'513(2) g-jg Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 119.90 7.49
nthony Miller . . Danny Amendola WR MIA vJAC 98.12 6.13
Dede.z Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 15120 9.45 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 9520 5.95
Khalil Mack LB CHI @SFO 11750 7.34 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic
Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 30710 1919 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 31382 19.61 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 7860 491 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vJAC 181.70 11.36 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 178.00 11.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VTAM 29260 1829 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vHOU 15280 955 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 8590 5.37 *
Tyl?r Lockett. WR SEA VvKAN 19440 12.15 i Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 150.80 9.43 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vPIT ~ 8670 542 JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  @NOR 24240 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 24510 1532 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 11070 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 128.00 800 * Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 117.00 7.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL vTAM 107.50 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA vKAN 98.00 6.13 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ vGNB 142.00 8.88 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @ARI 161.00 10.06 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU @PHI  107.00 669 * Jessie Bates Ill DB CIN @CLE 12600 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvWAS 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VCHI 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @NOR 0.00 0.00 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @PHI 9.80 0.61
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vCIN 21720 13.58 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvHOU 13340 8.34
John Brown WR BAL @LAC 12290 7.68 Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 150.70 9.42
Marvin Jones WR DET vMIN 98.30 6.14 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 130.80 8.18
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v GNB 9480 5.93 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB  @NYJ 92.00 5.75
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Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 126.50 7.91 Vance McDonald TE PIT @NOR 110.00 6.88

PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa

Josh Allen QB BUF @NWE 235.06 14.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VvPIT 134.00 838 *
James White RB NWE vBUF 233.60 14.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 212,60 1329 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 182.00 11.38 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET v MIN 172.10 10.76 *
lan Thomas TE CAR VATL 63.30 396 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @DET 99.00 6.19 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU @PHI 130.00 8.13 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR VvATL 14800 925 *
Reshad Jones DB MIA VvJAC 87.00 544 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 376.56 23.54
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvKAN 317.32 19.83
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 110.30 6.89
Dante Pettis WR SFO v CHI 90.20 5.64
Golden Tate WR PHI vHOU 14570 9.11
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI 127.20 7.95
Dallas Goedert TE PHI vHOU 7490 4.68
ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Dak Prescott QB DAL vTAM 311.90 19.49 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 19540 1221 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vGNB 80.80 5.05 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vGNB 136.30 852 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 271.70 16.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCIN 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvHOU 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 148.00 9.25 *
Denico Autry DL IND VvNYG 79.00 494 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA vJAC 146.00 9.13 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ vGNB 14050 878 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvPIT 316.48 19.78
Kalen Ballage RB MIA VvJAC 36.10 2.26
Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 13340 8.34

Zay Jones WR BUF @NWE 136.20 8.51
Curtis Samuel WR CAR VvATL 119.30 7.46
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO vCHI 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND VvNYG 357.82 22.36 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 204.44 12.78 *
Doug Martin RB OAK vDEN 11720 733 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vBUF 171.42 10.71 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvNYG 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 222.60 13.91 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @CLE 8340 521 *
Cody Parkey K CHI @SFO 122.00 7.63 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC vBAL 4250 266 *
Darius Leonard LB IND vNYG 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC vBAL 12450 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN @OAK 96.30 6.02
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @DAL 1770 1.11
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 69.00 4.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl VvLAR 102.00 6.38
Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 127.80 7.99
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCIN 272.70 17.04 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 187.90 11.74 =
Derrick Henry RB TEN vWAS 196.86 1230 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 22190 13.87 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 249.40 1559 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 176.80 11.05 *
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vBUF 138.00 863 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO v CHI 106.00 6.63 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI @SFO 139.00 8.69 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARl vLAR 133.00 831 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 109.40 6.84
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvPIT 310.70 19.42
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CLE 183.30 11.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vDEN 12440 7.78
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 15880 9.93

Dan Arnold TE NOR vPIT 27.00 1.69
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Offseason Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 170.00 10.63
BALENOVIC STEELERS - Nik Balenovic DD BILLS - Deni Doljac

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 355.70 22.23 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 319.58 19.97 *
Josh Adams RB  PHI 8050 503 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 339.30 21.21 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 151.30 9.46 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 341.60 21.35 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 160.40 10.03 * Marlon Mack RB IND 171.70 10.73 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 273.40 17.09 * Davante Adams WR GNB 273.10 17.07 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11540 7.21 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 135,50 8.47 *
Jason Myers K NYJ 151.00 9.44 = Trey Burton TE CHI 12110 757 *
Damon Harrison DL DET 100.50 6.28 * Wil Lutz K NOR 151.00 9.44 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 162.00 1013 * Chandler Jones DL ARI 100.00 6.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR 13400 838 * Blake Martinez LB GNB 159.00 9.94 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 17154 10.72 Harrison Smith DB MIN 111.00 6.94 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 4190 262 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 183.00 11.44
Peyton Barber RB TAM 142.30 8.89 Corey Davis WR TEN 151.20 9.45
Kenneth Dixon RB  BAL 53.40 3.34 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 150.18  9.39
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 0.00 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 156.70 9.79
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 194.04 12.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 115.40 7.21
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 215.00 13.44 Jack Doyle TE IND 4950 3.09
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 119.40 7.46 0.J. Howard TE TAM 103.50 6.47
BIG RED PACKERS - Mike Maltar DELI TITANS - Peter Deli

Jared Goff QB LAR 34162 2135 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 444.48 27.78 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 248.50 1553 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 87.80 5.49 *
Damien Williams RB  KAN 89.10 557 David Johnson RB ARI 224.60 14.04 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 9990 6.24 * Sony Michel RB NWE 137.70 8.61 *
Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 291.00 1819 * Josh Gordon WR NWE 11820 7.39 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 280.70 17.54 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 257.00 16.06 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 159.60 9.98 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 79.90 499 *
Brett Maher K DAL 140.00 875 * Justin Tucker K  BAL 160.00 10.00 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12450 7.78 * Chris Jones DL KAN 101.50 6.34 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 146.00 9.13 * Deion Jones LB ATL 71.00 4.44 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB WAS 11400 713 * Shawn Williams DB CIN 137.00 856 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 151.00 9.44 Derrius Guice RB  WAS 0.00 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 254.50 15.91 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 65.90 4.12
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 1160 0.73 lto Smith RB ATL 8490 5.31
Justin Jackson RB  LAC 58.70  3.67 Devin Funchess WR CAR 100.90 6.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 12540 7.84 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 163.32 10.21
Michael Gallup WR DAL 80.20 5.01 Evan Engram TE NYG 102.80 6.43

AJ. Green WR CIN 128.40 8.03 Hunter Henry TE LAC 0.00 0.00
BURIC BRONCOS - Marinko Buric DEVCIC DOLPHINS - Ed Devcic

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 289.02 18.06 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 374.06 23.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 205.30 1283 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 136.20 851 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 334.00 20.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 162.20 10.14 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 76.50 478 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 116.80 7.30 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 203.20 12.70 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 7410 4.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 251.90 15.74 * Kenny Stills WR MIA 114.92 7.18 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 53.80 336 * Eric Ebron TE IND 19220 12.01 *
Matt Prater K DET 12932 808 * Chris Boswell K PIT 93.08 582 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 13850 8.66 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR 91.00 569 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI 12000 750 * Jatavis Brown LB LAC 103.00 6.44 *
Josh Norman DB WAS 8500 531 ~ Justin Simmons DB DEN 11200 7.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 202.50 12.66 Philip Rivers QB LAC 307.02 19.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI 219.06 13.69 Matthew Stafford QB DET 242.48 15.16
Jordan Howard RB  CHI 172.00 10.75 Jameis Winston QB TAM 229.78 14.36
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 7110  4.44 Latavius Murray RB MIN 119.90 7.49
Anthony Miller WR CHI 103.82 6.49 Danny Amendola WR MIA 98.12 6.13
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 151.20 9.45 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 9520 5.95
Khalil Mack LB CHI 11750 7.34 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 103.10 6.44
CUBO RAMS - John Cubelic GOOGIE 49ers - Greg Milic

Tom Brady QB NWE 307.10 19.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 313.82 1961 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 7860 491 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA 181.70 11.36 *
Tevin Coleman RB  ATL 178.00 1113 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 29260 1829 *
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 15280 955 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 8590 537 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 194.40 12.15 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 150.80 9.43 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 86.70 542 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 242.40 1515 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 24510 1532 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 11070 6.92 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 128.00 8.00 * Ryan Succop K TEN 117.00 7.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 107.50 6.72 * Frank Clark DL SEA 98.00 6.13 *
Avery Williamson LB NYJ 142.00 8.88 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 161.00 10.06 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU 107.00 669 * Jessie Bates |l DB CIN 126.00 7.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 196.42 12.28 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 53.02 3.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 9.80 0.61
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 217.20 13.58 Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 13340 8.34
John Brown WR BAL 12290 7.68 Adam Humphries WR TAM 150.70  9.42
Marvin Jones WR DET 98.30 6.14 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 130.80 8.18
Christopher Herndon  TE  NYJ 94.80 5.93 Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 92.00 5.75
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Austin Hooper TE ATL 126.50 7.91 Vance McDonald TE PIT 110.00 6.88
PETRUSA PATRIOTS - Joe Petrusa Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
Josh Allen QB BUF 235.06 14.69 *

Mark Ingram RB NOR 134.00 838 *

James White RB NWE 233.60 1460 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC 21260 1329 *

Amari Cooper WR DAL 182.00 11.38 *

Kenny Golladay WR DET 172.10 10.76 *

lan Thomas TE CAR 63.30 396 *

Dan Bailey K MIN 99.00 6.19 *

J.J. Watt DL HOU 130.00 8.13 *

Luke Kuechly LB CAR 148.00 9.25 *

Reshad Jones DB MIA 87.00 544 *

Matt Ryan QB ATL 376.56 23.54

Russell Wilson QB SEA 317.32 19.83

LeSean McCoy RB BUF 110.30 6.89

Dante Pettis WR SFO 90.20 5.64

Golden Tate WR PHI 145.70 9.11

Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 127.20 7.95

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7490 4.68

ROBZ GIANTS - Rob Pavlic

Dak Prescott QB DAL 311.90 19.49 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 195.40 1221 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 80.80 5.05 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 136.30 852 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 271.70 16.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 177.62 11.10 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 22230 1389 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 148.00 9.25 *
Denico Autry DL IND 79.00 494 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA 146.00 9.13 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ 14050 8.78 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 316.48 19.78
Kalen Ballage RB MIA 36.10 2.26
Dion Lewis RB TEN 133.40 8.34

Zay Jones WR BUF 136.20 8.51
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 119.30 7.46
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 148.80 9.30
George Kittle TE SFO 213.70 13.36
ST.EVEN BEARS - Steve Maltar

Andrew Luck QB IND 357.82 22.36 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 204.44 1278 *
Doug Martin RB OAK 117.20 7.33 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 171.42 10.71 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 201.00 1256 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 222.60 1391 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 8340 521 *
Cody Parkey K CHI 122.00 7.63 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC 4250 266 *
Darius Leonard LB IND 208.00 13.00 *
Derwin James DB LAC 12450 7.78 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 306.60 19.16
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 130.20 8.14
Royce Freeman RB DEN 96.30 6.02
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 1770 111
Spencer Ware RB KAN 69.00 4.31
Christian Kirk WR ARI 102.00 6.38
Allen Robinson WR CHI 127.80 7.99
THE VBOYS - Darnell Vrban

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 272.70 17.04 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 187.90 11.74 =
Derrick Henry RB TEN 196.86 12.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 22190 1387 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 249.40 1559 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 176.80 11.05 *
David Njoku TE CLE 11590 7.24 =
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 138.00 8.63 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 106.00 6.63 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI 139.00 8.69 *
Antoine Bethea DB ARI 133.00 831 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 109.40 6.84
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 310.70 19.42
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 183.30 11.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK 124.40 7.78
Mike Williams WR LAC 158.80 9.93

Dan Arnold TE NOR 27.00 1.69
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